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EXIT SEPARATION SUMMARY

EXIT SEPARATION REQUIREMENTS BASED UPON BUILDING EQUIPPED
WITH FIRE SPRINKLERS

CATEGORY A-2
ASSEMBLY OCCUPANCY - RESTAURANTS

——— Californt
FISH GRILL

CALIFORNIA FISH GRILL
RESTAURANT TENANT IMPROVEMENT

THE RANCH

BUILDING 'C'

55/ NORTH HOLLYWOOD WAY

BURBANK,

CA 93277

DRAWING IN/

NUMBER OF EXITS FOR TENANT SPACE REQURED 2
« NUMBER OF EXIT DOORS FOR TENANT SPACE PROVIDED &
« NUMBER OF EXIT STAIRS FOR TENANT SPACE PROVIDED NIA
LONGEST DIAGONAL OF OCCUPIED TENANT SPACE 709"
« 173 LENGTH OF LONGEST DIAGONAL OF OCCUPIED SPACE %9
EXIT SEPARATION REQUIRED - FIRE SPRINKLERS pans
« EXIT SEPARATION PROVIDED: EXIT NC.I TO EXIT TO NO.4 6"

TACTILE EXIT SIGNAGE

[

Bi s EXlT
B =

TACT ILE EXIT S{GN SYMBOLS AS FOLLOWS:

ROUTE
EXIT STAIR / RAMP AS APPLICABLE

* REFER TO DETAL 5/A9.2 FOR SIGNAGE DESIGN AND
MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS
« REFER 7O DETAL 9/A9.2 FOR ACCESSIBLE SIGNAGE
MOUNTING / CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS
« REFER TO DETAIL 10/A9.2 FOR TACTILE EGRESS SIGNAGE
MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

BUILDING DATA

EXIT FEATURE OR REQUIREMENT | COMPONENT PROVIDED
FIRE SPRINKLERS NO

FIRE ALARM NO
ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGNS YES

SMOKE DETECTORS INDUCTS,
PANIC HARDWARE YES

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS YES
EMERGENCY LIGHTING YES

SCOPE OF WORK

TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND REMODEL FOR PROPOSED RESTAURANT

WITH EXTE!OR DINING PATIO AND KITCHEN WITH NO CHANGE Df
'Y INCLUDING NEW ELECTRICAL, PLUMBIN

AS AS ROOF FRAMING NRUCTlRﬂL MOD\FICATIONS NO NEW

BUILD!NG AREA IS TO BE ADDED - PAH(NG AND SIDEWALKS ARE

EXISTING AND ARE TO REMAIN INTACT - ACCESS TO SITE

FROM PUBLIC WAY AND ACCESSIBLE PARK[NG s EXIST(NG TO REMAIN

TENANT SPACE ANALYSIS

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: TYPE V-B NON SPRINKLERED
FIRE SPRINKLERS: No
OCCUPANCY GROLP: K2 - RESTALRANT - PROPOSED
A2 - RESTAURANT - EXISTING
STORIES OF RESTAURANT: [
TOTAL TENANT INPROVEMENT AREA:
INTERIOR AREA: 2805
EXTERIOR PATIO: 665 SF
ADARESTROOMS:  NEW ACCESSIBLE RESTROOMS PROFOSED
DA PARKING: EXISTING TO REMAIN
ADA SITE ACCESS: EXISTING TO REMAIN

SHELL BUILDING
ADDRESS: 551 NORTH HOLLYWOOD WAY - BLDG 'C"
BURBANK, CA

BUILDING CODES

WORK SHALL BE IN CONFORMANCE WITH - BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE
FOLLOWING AS WELL AS APPLICABLE STATE OR LOCAL CODES AND
FEDEf

RAL RULES AND REGULATIONS
BUILDING CODE: 2016 CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE
PLUMBING CODE: 2016 CALIFORNIA PLUMBING CODE
MECHANICAL CODE: 2016 CALIFORNIA MECHANICAL CODE
ELECTRICAL CODE: 2016 CALIFORNIA ELECTRICAL CODE
'HANDICAP CODE: 2016 CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE
ENERGY CODE: 2016 CALIFORNIA ENERGY CODE
FIRE CODE: 2016 CALIFORNIA FIRE CODE/NFPA

DEFERRED SUBMITTALS

SUBMITTAL DOCUMENTS FOR DEFERRED SUBMITTAL ITEMS SHALL BE
SUBMITTED TO ARCHITECT, WHO SHALL REVIEW THEM AND RETURN
THEM TO CONTRACTOR WITH A NOTATION INDICATING THAT
DEFERRED SUBMITTAL DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN REVIEWED AND FOUND
TO BE IN GENERAL CONFORMANCE WITH THE DESIGN OF THE
BULDING - CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR SUBMITTING
REVIEWED SUBMITTAL DRAWINGS AND CALCULATIONS TO BUILDING
DEPARTMENT FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL - DEFERRED SUBMITTAL
ITEMS SHALL NOT BE INSTALLED UNTIL SUBMITTAL DOCUMENTS
HAVE BEEN APPROVED BY BUILDING DEPARTMENT - DEFERRED
SUBMITTALS ARE AS FOLLOWS:

MODIFICATION TO EXISTING FIRE ALARM SYSTEM - IF REQUIRED:

ANY NEW OR RELOCATED ALARM DEVICES ADDED TO THE EXISTING

OCCUPANCY GROUPS: A2 RESTALRANT BULDING SHELL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM PANEL WILL BE SUBMITTED
L OUTDOCR DINING AREA SEPARATELY BY FIRE ALARM SUB-CONTRACTOR FOR REVEW AND
APPROVAL BY LOCAL FIRE AUTHORITY AS A DEFERRED SUBMITTAL
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: TYPE V-8 NON-SPRINKLERED MODIFICATION TO EXISTING FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
— ST ANSUL FIRE SUPPRESSANT SYSTEM AT HOODS
EXTERIOR SIGNAGE
& NUMBER OF STORES: ONE - EXISTING
ALLOWABLE BUILDING HEIGHT: 500 FIRE PR 0 T E c T | 0 N
ACTIL BULOYG tEGH: we FIRE RESISTANCE RATING REQUIREMENTS FOR BULDING
" NTS - HOURS - BASED ON CONSTRUCTION TYPE V-B
EXLDING ARER (GRUSSX bl SPRINKLERED PER TABLE 601 OF THE CALIFORNA BULDING CODE
HISTORIC ZONE: N
" - Wi FLOOR AND SECONDARY MEMBERS: 0 HOURS - EXISTING
SRgECE m EXTERIOR BEARING WALLS: 0 HOLRS - EXISTING
NoRTH FIRE SPRINKLERS: NON SPRINKLERED INTERIOR BEARING WALLS: 0 HOURS - EXISTING
PARKING SUMMARY: EXISTING PARKING TO REMAIN TR STRCTIBAL P DHORS - SSTAY
' NO CHANGE IN NUMBER OF STALLS :::;ém SECODARY MEVEERS: DN’;‘:‘::NTEEEQS
EXITING ANALYSIS AND OCCUPANCY PLAN TR -
SCALE: 1/8"=1-0° EXISTING = EXISTING TO REMAI - PROTECT IN PLACE - PATCH AS
: REQURED TO MATAN FIRE RATING - REFER TO DRAWINGS FOR
FIRE-RATED PENETRATIONS AND FIRESTOP SYSTEMS
N i . W .U TOTAL EGRESS DOOR WIDTH ANALYSIS SECONDARY EGRESS DOORS WIDTH ANALYSIS
BUL i COREALD ot it PRt CORTRETON Wi T eROIR, O & e NVGER, NOIAES. GCcipalTs 1o B8 RECURED DI DOSK MOTH BASKD (EUTUTAL OGHLPMMTEE REQURED EXIT DOOR WIDTH BASED UPON 2 TOTAL OCCLPANTS: LANDLORD OWNER - TENANT ARCHITECT
BOTH THE BUILDING AND FIRE INSPECTORS LISTED ON SIGN 96 PERSONS X 0.2 INCHES PER PERSON = 19.2 INCHES 48 PERSONS X 0.2 INCHES PER PERSON = 9.6 INCHES BALBOA RETAIL PARTNERS, LLC CALIFORNIA FISH GRILL, LLC TANAKA RILEY ARCHITECTS
" 1611 SAN VICENTE BLVD., SUITE 900 17310 RED HILL AVENUE, SUITE 300 22855-E SAVI RANCH PKWY
EXIT OCCUPANT LOAD DIRECTED ——-—— INDICATES MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE FROVIDED EXIT DOOR WIDTH: PROVIDED EXIT DOOR WIDTH: : 4
B R LT YT M MTETS Tl iy Ve ® TOWARDS MEANS OF EGRESS RO REMOTE PONT T0 EXT DOOR 1PAR DOGRS AT 3¢° (THO 36" DOORS) SD00RS AT 34 (TWO SINGLE 367 DOORS) = 1020 NCHES LOS ANGELES, CA 90049 RVINE, CA 9261k YORBA LINDA, CA 92887
HEIGHT AND | INCH STROKE - THE NUMERALS SHALL BE OF CONTRASTING COLOR TO THEIR 3 DOORS AT 34" (ONE SINGLE 36" DOOR) PH: 3104964163 14,525,580 PH: 714.283.1905
3 CONTACT: LEXI MORIARTY : PARI HOLLIDAY CONTACT: MICHAEL RILEY
BACKGROND, AND WHITE IN COLOR IF LOCATED ON GLAZING (- - PATH OF EGRESS TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD AT EXIT DOOR TOTAL EXIT DOOR WIDTH PROVIDED = 1700 INCHES TOTAL EXIT DOCR WIDTH PROVDED = [02.0 INGHES i il.com ishgrill.com mnr@tanakariley.com
AODITIONAL EXIT SIGNS, EGRESS ILLUMINATION AND PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS MAY BE 19.2 INCHES < 170.0 INCHES 9.6 INCHES < 102.0 INCHES
REQURED AS DETERMINED BY THE FIRE INSPECTOR R Y €)= é‘ilhwn‘o‘\ggwoncriwm LOAD BASED ON
i
SHON THE LOCATION OF THE EMERGENCY KEY BOX (XNOK 80K) LOCATED AT THE FRONT oot FOOD SERVICE INTERIOR DESIGN MPE ENGINEER

ENTRANCE TO THE BUILDING

A SEPARATE SUBMITTAL AND PERMIT IS REQUIRED FOR ANY INSTALLATION OR ALTERATIONS
TO THE FIRE SPRINKLER, FIRE ALARM, FIRE SERVICE UNDERGROUND SYSTEM, INCLUDING ANY
TYPE | HOOD AND DUCT EXTINGUISHING SYSTEMS - APPLICATION SHALL BE MADE BY EITHER
A REGISTERED ENGINEER OR BY A LICENSED FIRE SPRINKLER CONTRACTOR WHO WILL BE
PERFORMING THE WORK - THE PERMIT AND APPROVED PLANS SHALL BE ON THE JOBSITE AT

ANY TIME THE WORK ON SAID SYSTEM IS OCCURRING

FE  PROPOSED FIRE EXTINGUSHER LOCATION
EXT ] ILLUMNATED EXIT SIGN - SHALL BE =
READLY VISBLE FROM ANY

DIRECTION OF EGRESS TRAVEL AND
CLEALY NOGTE T OREETON () ecRess booRs FoR DsaaLED

MAIN EGRESS DOOR WIDTH ANALYSIS

REQUIRED EXIT DOOR WIDTH BASED UPON 1/2 TOTAL OCCUPANTS:

9.6 INCHES < 68.0 INCHES

48 PERSONS X 0.2 INCHES PER PERSON = 9.6 INCHES
PROVIDED EXIT DOOR WIDTH:

| PAIR DOORS AT 34° (TWO 36* DOORS) = 68.0 INCHES
TOTAL EXIT DOOR WIDTH PROVIDED = 68.0 INCHES

MYERS RESTAURANT SUPPLY, LLC STUDIO MYID AUNG ENGINEERS
1955 CLEVELAND AVENUE, SUITE 203 2926 UPAS STREET 4555 LARWIN AVE.
SANTA ROSA, CA 95401 SAN DIEGO, CA 92104 CYPRESS, CA 90630
PH: 707.755.3055 PH: 714.915.7332 PH: 71.369-9181
CONTACT: MARVEL GRAY CONTACT: JOSH AYER CONTACT: MYINT AUNG, PE
gray com j id.com myinta@aungengineers.COM

SEATING TABULATION

OCCUPANCY - EXITING

OCCUPANCY

PLUMBING

FIRE SPRINKLER / ALARM

2 TOP SETTEE
& TOP SETTEE

2 SEATS PER TABLE X 11 TABLES
L SEATS PER TABLE X 9 TABLES

22 SEATS
36 SEATS

TOTAL INTERIOR RESTAURANT SEATING

ACCESSIBLE SEATING: 58 SEATS X 5% - IPER20 = 3 SEATS
ACCESSIBLE SEATING - PROVIDED = 3 SEATS
2 TOP TABLE 2 SEATS PER TABLE X 22 TABLES = 4k SEATS
TOTAL EXTERIOR PATIO DINING SEATING = | 4B SEATS
ACCESSIBLE SEATING: b SEATS X 5% -IPER20 = 3 SEATS
ACCESSIBLE SEATING - PROVIDED = 3 SEATS

ROOM OR ACTIVITY AREA LOAD FACTOR 0CC LOAD
QUELE 200SF +  7SF/PERSON 29 PERSONS
DINING 9IISF + 15 SF / PERSON 61 PERSONS
KITCHEN 1089 SF & 200 SF / PERSON 6 PERSONS
RESTROOMS BOSF + ACCESSORY 0 PERSONS
TOTAL INTERIOR: 2080 SF 96 PERSONS
PATIO 665SF + 15 SF / PERSON 45 PERSONS
TOTAL EXTERIOR: 665 SF 45 PERSONS
PROJECT TOTAL: 3145 SF 14| PERSONS

RESTROOM OCCUPANCY CALCULATWON

RESTROOM PARITY

ROOM OR ACTIVITY AREA LOAD FACTOR 0CC LOAD
QUEUE 200 SF 30 SF / PERSON 7 PERSONS
DINING Il SF + 30SF/PERSON 30 PERSONS
KITCHEN 1089 SF = 200 SF / PERSON 6 PERSONS
RESTROOMS 200 SF = ACCESSORY 0 PERSONS
TOTAL INTERIOR: 2080 SF L3 PERSONS
PATIO 665 SF + 30 SF/PERSON 23 PERSONS
TOTAL EXTERIOR: 665 SF 23 PERSONS
PROJECT TOTAL: 3145 SF 66 PERSONS

RESTROOM FIXTURE PARITY: THE TOTAL NUMBER OF FIXTURES PROVIDED
FOR WOMEN SHALL MEET OR EXCEED THOSE REQUIRED FOR MEN

PLUMBING FIXTURE COUNTS

MINIMUM PLUMBING FIXTURE CALCULATIONS ARE BASED UPON THE.
FOLLOWING CODE SECTIONS: CBC TABLE 422.I
CATEGORY A-2
ASSEMBLY OCCUPANCY - RESTAURANTS
(OCCUPANCY = 66 PERSONS
55 MEN / 35 WOMEN ] REQURED PROVIDED
MEN'S RESTROOM
WATER CLOSETS | |
URINALS | 1
LAVATORIES I I
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WATER CLOSETS 2
LAVATORIES | |

TENANT SPACE IS CURRENTLY PROVIDED WITH AN EXISTING AUTOMATIC WET PIPE SPRINKLER SYSTEM - CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR

MODIFICATION OF EXISTING SYSTEM AND SHALL PROVIDE A NEW LAYOUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH NEW WALLS, LIGHTING AND HVAC SYSTEMS

CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ALL MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR A COMPLETE AND OPERATIONAL SYSTEM FOR PROPOSED FINISH OF SPACE - CONTRACTOR
SHALL PREPARE ALL NEEDED DRAWINGS AND HAVE ALL APPROVAL OF ALL APPLICABLE STATE, LOCAL AND INSURANCE UNDERWRITING AUTHORITIES IN
ADDITION TO REQUIREMENTS OF NFPA I3 - COMPLETE AND FULLY OPERATIONAL FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM IS TO BE INCLUDED IN CONTRACTOR'S BID

FIRE SPRINKLER DESIGN AND MODIFICATIONS IS A DEFERRED SUBMITTAL - ANY MODIFICATION OF EXISTING FIRE LIFE SAFETY AND FIRE SPRINKLER

SYSTEMS WITHIN PREMISES IS TO BE PRE-APPROVED BY LANDLORD AND IN COMPLIANCE WITH ALL BUILDING MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

ALL SPRINKLER SYSTEMS ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE A DATA NAME PLATE POSTED AND MAINTAINED AT EACH RISER. SPRINKLER SYSTEM SHALL BE

INSTALLED TO COMPLY WITH MINIMUM NFPA CRITERIA AND CITY ORDINANCE CRITERIA

SPRINKLER HEADS IN PUBLIC VIEWABLE CEILINGS MUST BE OF AN APPROVED CONCEALED TYPE - SURFACE MOUNTED HEADS ARE PERMITTED IN AREAS

NOT VISIBLE TO CUSTOMER

EXISTING SPRINKLER HEADS - IF REQUIRED - SHALL BE RELOCATED BY THE CONTRACTOR IN COORDINATION WITH THE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

WHERE APPLICABLE - CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM MODIFICATION WITH LANDLORD'S FIRE ALARM VENDOR - ALL FIRE ALARM

MODIFICATION AND INSTALLATION WORK SHALL BE UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT

INSTALLATION OF MANUAL OR AUTOMATIC FIRE ALARM SYSTEM SHALL BE DETERMINED BY LOCAL MUNICIPALITY IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL FIRE

CODE - CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR PLANS, PERMITS, AND ALL WORK REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATION OF FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

DHG DRAWING TITLE
TLL | TITLE SHEET / DRAWING INDEX / FROJECT DATA / EXITING ANALYSIS PLAN
Ti2 | PROJECT GENERAL NOTES / SYMBOLS LEGEND / NOTES AND ABBREVIATIONS
TI3 | PROJECT RESPONSIBILITY MATRIX / VENDOR CONTACT LIST
Ti4 | PROJECT RESPONSIBILITY MATRIX / VENDOR CONTACT LIST
GBLI | CALIFORNIA GREEN BUILOING STANDARDS - DWG | OF 3 MANDATORY MEASURES
6Bl2 | CALIFORNIA GREEN BUILDING STANDARDS - DHG 2 OF 3 MANDATORY MEASLRES
GBL3 | CALIFORNIA GREEN BUILDING STANDARDS - DHG 3 OF 3 MANDATORY MEASLRES
ALl OVERALL REFERENCE SITE PLAN
AL2 SITE NOTES AND DETAILS, SITE DISABLED ACCESS
A21 | DIMENSIONED FLOOR PLAN / GENERAL NOTES / WALL LEGEND
A22 | NOTED FLOOR AND EGRESS PLAN
A23 | FLOORFINISH PLAN
ASI | ROO AND MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT PLAN / ROOF KEY NOTES
s | A8z | DETALS - FLASHING AND ROOF ACCESSORIES
; Al PPROPOSED EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
S | M0 | REFLECTED CELNG PLAN
© 5.2 DIMENSIONED LIGHTING PLAN AND NOTES
fo A6l PUBLIC RESTROOM PLAN
T | AL | FINSHNOTES / MATERIAL AND FINISH SCHEDULE / ROOM FINSH SCHEDULE
S | A2 | DOORNOTES / DOOR TYPES / DOOR SCHEDULE
5 AB GENERAL FRAMING NOTES / LIGHT GAUGE METAL FRAMING DETAILS
8.2 GENERAL FRAMING NOTES / LIGHT GAUGE METAL FRAMING DETAILS
RS ‘SUSPENDED CEILING DETAILS AND CLG NOTES / GENERAL CEILING DETAILS
LLX% DETAILS - CEILING AND WALL / PARTITION TYPES
B85 | DETALS - WALL AND FLOOR
A6 | NOTUSED
AB7 | DETALS - HOOD AND GREASE DUCT FIRE WRAP / DU FIRE WRAP SPECS
29| DISABLED ACCESS DETAILS AND DIAGRAMS / DISABLED ACCESS NOTES
9.2 | DISABLED ACCESS DETAILS AND DIAGRAMS / DISABLED ACCESS NOTES
9.3 DISABLED ACCESS DETAILS AND DIAGRAMS / DISABLED ACCESS NOTES
SPLI | PROJECT SHORT-FORM SPECIFICATIONS
SPL2 | PROVECT SHORT-FORM SPECIFICATIONS
SPL3 | PROJECT SHORT-FORM SPECIFICATIONS
SPLL PROJECT SHORT-FORM SPECIFICATIONS
SPLS PROJECT SHORT-FORM SPECIFICATIONS
17,0 | REFLECTED CEILING PLAN / LIGHTING FIXTURE LEGEND
Z | 90 | FINSHPLAN/ FINISH SCHEDULE
Py 9.0 FINISH LEGEND
w Lo MILLWORK DETAILS
S | MM | MLLWORK DETALS
g 2.0 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
o
w
-
=
2|« GENERAL NOTES AND DETALLS
3 §2 ROOF FRAMING PLAN
2, 5 DETALS
S
S
=
=
P
MOI | MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
M02 | MECHANICAL SCHEDULES
.| M3 | MECHANICAL DETALS
< | MU | MECHANICAL FLOOR PLAN
2 | M2 | MECHANICAL ROOF PLAN
T ow HOOD DRAWINGS
5 H2 HOOD DRAWINGS
w H3 HOOD DRAWINGS
= He FIRE BARRIER DUCT WRAP DETALLS
PO | PLUMBING SPECIFICATIONS AND LEGEND
P02 | PLUMBING SCHEDULES
. P03 PLUMBING SCHEDULES
= PO.L PLUMBING DETAILS
= | P PLUMBING PLAN - WASTE AND VENT
= | Pz | PLUMBING PLAN - GAS AND WATER
= | P8 | PLvBING RooF PN
PLL | PLUMBING ISOMETRIC DIAGRAMS
EO. | ELECTRICAL NOTES AND SPECIFICATIONS
E0.2 LIGHTING SCHEDULE
E03 ELECTRICAL SCHEDULE
E04 ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM AND LEGEND
| E05 | ELECTRICAL PANEL SCHEDULES
- E0.6 LIGHTING TITLE 24
5 E0.7 LIGHTING TITLE 24
[=) ELI ELECTRICAL LIGHTING PLAN
“ | B2 | ELECTRICAL POWER PLAN
W | E3 | ELECTRICAL ROOF PLAN
FS0 | COVER SHEET / NOTES
FS-1
wo| Pl | EQUPHENT SCHEDULE
| F2 | EECRCALPAN
3 F§-3 PLUMBING PLAN
b FS-3. | UNDERGROUND PLAN
o | FS32 | PLUMBING DETALS
S | Fsh | BACKNG / SPECIAL CONDITIONS PLA
2 | PS4l | CRTICAL DIMENSIONS
FSS | ELEVATIONS
FS5.1 ELEVATIONS
FS-6 WALK-IN DRAWINGS

tanaka + riley
architects

22855-E SAVI RANCH PKWY
YORBA LINDA, CA 92887
PH: 714.283.1905

FX: 714.455.1313
RICHARD W. TANAKA ARCHITECT
MICHAEL N. RILEY ARCHITECT

SCALES AS STATED ARE VALD ONLY ON ORIGIAL DRAYING -
“THE DIMENSIONS OF WHICH ARE 30 INCHES X 42 INCHES

‘THS DOCUMENT AKD THE IDEAS AND DESIGNS INCORPORATED
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SUBMITTAL DATES:
DESCRIPTION DATE

AGENCY REVIEW / LL SUBMITTAL  12.02.19

REVISION DATES:
NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

PROFESSIONAL SEAL:

PROJECT NUMBER:
TRA JOB NO. 18076

TITLE:
TITLE SHEET- DWG INDEX
PROJECT DATA

EXITING ANALYSIS PLAN

SHEET NUMBER:

Fl.
| |
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3810 3308

NOGMOIEW

BUILDING "A"

NEEEICTE (57

R=15.00 L=23 56"

-NEESENTVE (NSTO0'1E"E; 1000

EW 26,01

FOR REFERENCE ONLY NO SITE WORK IS NOT ADDRESSED IN THIS PACKAGE.
REFER TO SITE PACKAGE FOR SITE IMPROVEMENTS. BS #1904235

BS #1904231

gE J%— T0 GO* ARKING SGN T0
/25 B SUPRLIED Y OWNER
2
00T SIGHS T0 GALVNZED —
mEEs D
CONTRACTOR L
THEPRING PACE FROVDE ALLOWANGE T0
FROVDE HATERILS A0
= |, BSTALLATIONFOR THO GF
= S THESE SO AT LOCATIONS
g §§ DFECTED BY ORNER
SIDWALK OR FINSH GRADE BE (B
CONCRETE FOOTING GALY, ML SN
) i UL
2| oy
3 = T 8 LOEK
EL I i = SR
J\ o 1 ICHINE
Flowm] | 5 TR SCREH GR 30LF
secTion SO ELEVATION HowTNG
SIGNAGE AT RESERVED PARKING
ENDAGISE 172'1'-0"

®
S AA A A A A
521-E 621-D 52i-C 521-B 521-A 515 513 3F
BUILDING "E"
T T T T T T

TE (BT

5044 (550,00

BUILDING "D"

SITE BOUNDARY .

FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY

NO SITE WORK WILL IS PROPOSED FOR THIS PROJECT - EXISTING SITE CONDITIONS WILL REMAIN

‘THE FOOT FRINT OF THE BUILDING REMAINS THE SAME - NO BUILDING AREA IS TO BE ADDED
CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY AL EXISTING FINISH GRADES, SLOPES, LINES AND UTILITIES AS WELL AS ANY
OTHER PHYSICAL OBSTRUCTIONS - ALL EXISTING SITE ITEMS TO REMAIN, INCLUDING PARKING, SIGNAGE,
PATH OF TRAVEL, ENTRANCES, ETC., ARE ADA COMPLIANT - SUBJECT TO FIELD VERIFICATION

PATH OF TRAVEL AS INDICATED ON EXISTING SITE PLAN IS AN EXISTING BARRIER FREE ACCESS
WITHOUT ANY VERTICAL CHANGES EXCEEDING 1/2" AT 1:20 MAXIMUM SLOPE - VERIFY THAT ALL GRADES
AND CLEARANCES ON SITE COMPLY WITH REQUIREMENTS FOR PERSONS WITH DISABLITIES

CONTRACTOR 70 VERIFY ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS DRAWING - CONTACT ARCHITECT IF ANY

ASSESSOR PARCEL NUMBER
APN. 2482-001-271 AND 272

-Area Of Work BUILDING ADDRESS

BUILDING A:  3800-3830 WEST VERDUGO AVENUE
BUILDING B. 3714 WEST VERDUGO AVENUE
BUILDING C: 561 NORTH HOLLYWOOD WAY
BUILDING D 509-571 NORTH HOLLYWOOD WAY
BUILDING E: ~ 513-531F NORTH HOLLYWOOD WAY

LAND AREA
LOT AREA » 258,564 SF OR 5.94 ACRES

GENERAL NOT

id

REFER TO DRAWING ALz FOR ADDITIONAL SITE PLAN GENERAL NOTES AND ACCESSIBILITY

GUIDELINES AND DETAILS - ALL SITE IMPROVEMENTS ARE EXISTING TO REMAIN - PROTECT IN

PLACE - CVERALL SITE ACCESSIBILITY WAS APPROVED AS PART OF THE OVERALL DEVELOPMENT

APPROVAL UNDER A SEPARATE PERMIT - CONFIRM THAT EXISTING CONDITIONS COMPLY WITH THE
GUIDELINES AND DETAILS REFERENCED

SITE PLAN NOTES

THESE DRAWINGS WERE FURNISHED BY THE LANDLORD FOR USE BY THE TENANT IV
PREPARING IMPROVEMENT PLAN

ALL CONCRETE WALKS ARE EXISTING - NO ADDITIONAL FLATWORK WILL BE DONE AS A PART

tanaka + riley
architects

22855-E SAVI RANCH PKWY
YORBA LINDA, CA 92887
PH: 714.283.1905

FX: 714.455.1313
RICHARD W. TANAKA ARCHITECT
MICHAEL N. RLEY ARCHITECT

SCALES AS STATED ATE VALID QKLY O ORIGINAL DRAVING -
THE DIHENSIONS OF WHICH ARE 30 INCHES K 42 OHES

THS_ DOCIMERT WD THE UEAS AND DESGNS ICORPORATED
N - A5 M BSTANEHT OF SERICE - A THE FRPERTH

- i
OF THIS FROJECT - CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY ALL ACTUAL UTILITY CONNECTIONS e wno SL e
"

NANT sue A:I; S'F A“ggf? - NO ADDITIONAL SITE LIGHTING OR SITE POWER WORK WILL BE DONE AS A PART OF THIS 15 ALY TO B USeD FOR o 0 STE SECTOAL
L 15 SFL PROJECT - NO ADDITIONAL LANDSCAPE WORK WILL BE DONE AS A PART OF THIS PROJECT - TTRED o o1 10 2 15D o M OTER ROLECT
BUILDING A 36708 NO RETAINING WALLS, OR TRASH ENCLOSURES WILL BE ADDED AS A PART OF THIS PROJECT
BLAZE PIZZA 3800 2,000
MENCHIE'S 3808 1,000
NS CEREPAR o o NO WORK SHALL BE DONE IN THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY AS A PART OF THIS PROJECT
C&C PET FOOD FOR LESS 3620 5414
SMART & FINAL 3830 27,381 DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD, FACE OF MASONRY, FACE OF CONCRETE CURB, PROPERTY
sy a2t LINE, OR CENTER OF PARKING STALL STRIFING - UNO ) -

SELTACO o e PROVDE SIGNS DISPLAYING INTERNATIONAL SYVBO. OF ACCESSIBLITY AT EVERY FRIMARY =
BUILDING G 247 AND PUBLIC ENTRANCE AND EVERY MAJOR JUNCTION ALONG OR LEADING TO ACCESSIBLE =
CALIFORNIAFISHGRILL 561 255 ROUTE OF TRAVEL - SIGNS SHALL IDICATE DIRECTION TO ACCESSIBLE ENTRANCES AND =]
BUILDING D 2837 COMPLY WITH LATEST ADOPTED CODES = =24
POPEYE'S 509 1,200 Z- >
CVS PHARMACY 51 2550 ADJST ANY UTILITY ELENENT NEANT TO BE FLUSH WITH GRADE - CATCH BASINS, -l |20 42 6
BULDINGE 10307 CLEANUT MANHOLES, INLETS, YARD BOKES, ETC. - AFFECTED BY SITE WORK OR GRADE =~ aF 8
WESTERN BAGEL 513 2,450 i CHANGES, WHETHER NOTED ON DRAWINGS OR NOT J >O T n
NEKTER 515 1050 — 2 Zoc00 —
i i b AL SIDEWALKS ADJACENT TO PARKING STALLS TO BE MINIMUM 7 FEET WIDESIDEWALKS EcZzoo
AN CENTER e 155 ALONG ACCESSIBLE ROUTES SHALL HAVE MAXIWUM SLOPE OF 1:20 - 5 PERCENT AND A l==o=
vakioe o 2P 1350 MAXIMUM CROSS SLOPE OF 148 - 2 PERCENT - SIDEWALKS ALONG ACCESSIBLE ROUTES SHALL ES5> <
- =
A e 28 HAVE A MINILM CLEAR WIOTH OF 60 INCHES G =@ goo
JERSEY MIKE'S 531-B 1,100 .
SUPERCUTS 531-C 158 GRATINGS LOCATED ALONG ACCESSIBLE ROUTES AND IN ACCESSIBLE SPACES SHALL HAVE T L=
CITYWIDE UNIFORMS 5310 25 OFEINGS NO GREATER THAN 1/2 INCH WIOE IN ONE DIRECTION - GRATINGS WITH o X
oG LAsH o e ELONGATED GPENINGS SHALL BE PLACED SO THAT LONG DIMENSION IS PERFEDICULAR TO 8=
DOMINANT DIRECTION OF TRAVEL. =Z3-<
TTAL GROSS LEASABLE AREA: 5830 5F EXCED m S Fxm
ACGESSIBLE PARKING SPACES, ACCESS AISLES, AND PASSENGER LOADING ZONES SHALL HAVE -2
. SURFACE SLOPES NOT STEEPER THAN 48 - 2 PERCENT - IN ANY DIRECTION- REFER TO S = g
* - PER PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INFORMATION o —
** - PER MARX/OKUBO FIELD VERIFICATION 10/15/2015 ALTA SURVEY DRAWING AL 5 FOR SITE ACCESSIBLITY REGURENENTS “ m — o 0
CONCRETE WALKS SHALL RECEINE EXPANSION JOINTS AT 20'-0° MAYIMUM AND SAWCUT OR £y
TOOLED CONTROL JOINTS AT 5'-0° BETWEEN EXPANSICN JOINTS z
IOR Al
FLOORAREARATIO PROTECT EXISTING TREES AND VEGETATION INDICATED 7O REMAIN FROH PHYSICAL DAMAGE- e
LOT AREA: 636355 00 NOT STORE MATERIAL OR EQUIPMENT WITHIN TREE DRIPLINES =
GROSS FLOOR AREA: 86,788 5F
FLOOR AREA RATIO: 03% ELEVATIONS SHOWN ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY - REFER TO CIVL DRAWNGS OR AS-BULT
. CONDITIONS FOR FINAL GRADES AND ELEVATIONS
LOT COVERAGE %ﬂ% NUMBERS SHALL BE EASILY VISIBLE AND LEGIBLE FROM STREET OR ROAD FRONTING
LANDSCAPING AREA 15,161 S SUBMITTAL DATES:
LOT COVERAGE: 2ad0a sk ALL COMCRETE WALKS SHALL SLOPE TO DRAIN AWAY FROM DOORS AND STOREFRONTS AT | % DESCRIPTION DATE
£% b HINMUM TO 2% MAXIMUM SLOPE S ————
LOT COMERAGE ™ T AGENCY REVIEW / LL SUBMITTAL 12,02,
FIELD VERIFY ALL EXISTING DINENSIONS PRIOR TO STARTING HORK - VERIFY THE LEASE LINE
KING CALCULAT WITH THE TENANT CODRDINATOR FRIOR TO START OF CONSTRUCTION
EXISTING  PROJECTED
PARKING SPACES: 302 303
HANDICAP SPACES 8 8 N
TOTAL 30 3n
362 PER E AREA

AL SITE {MPROVEMENTS - INCLUDING
THOSE FCR DISABLED ACCESS ARE EXISTING
TO REMAIN - CONFIRM COMPLIANCE OF
EXISTING CONDITIONS WITH THE DETAILS ON
DRAWING Al.2 AND MODIFY ANY EXISTING
CONDITIONS AS REQUIRED

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

‘THIS SITE PLAN HAS BEEN REPRODUCED
FROM THE ORIGINAL SHELL DRAWINGS - THE
PURPOSE OF THIS SITE PLAN IS TO IDENTIFY

THE PROPOSED SITE LOCATION AND
SURROUNDING EXISTING CONDITIONS

WARNING - DIG ALERT
CALIFORNIA GOVERNMENT CODE REQUIRES THOSE
PLANNING TO DIG OR EXCAVATE TO OBTAIN AN
IDENTIFICATION NUMBER AT LEAST TWO DAYS
. BEFORE THEY DI
CALL 811 TO OBTAIN AN INDENTIFICATION NUMBER

OVERALL REFERENCE SITE PLAN

SCALE: NONE

BUILDING DATA

TENANT SPACE ANALYSIS
CONSTRUCTION TYPE - SHELL AND TENANT MPROVEMENT;  TYPE V- NON-COMBUSTLE
FIRE SPRINKLERS - SHELL AND TENANT IMFROVEMENT: Y&
OCCUPANCY GROUP - SHELL AND TENANT IMPROVEMENT: A2 -RESTAURIT - FROPOSED
A2- RESTAURANT - EXISTING
STORIES OF RESTALRANT - SHELL AND TENANT IHPROVEMENT: o

SCOPE OF WORK

TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND REMODEL FOR PROPOSED RESTAURANT WITH EXTERIOR

PATIO AND KITCHEN, NEW ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL - NO N

BUILDING AREA 1S TO BE ADDED - ALL PARKING AND SIDEWALKS ARE EXISTING -
DISABLED ACCESS TO SITE AND ACCESSIBLE PARKING 1S EXISTING TO REMAIN

REVISION DATES: -
NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

PATH OF TRAVEL

A COMMON BARRIER FREE ACCESSIBLE ROUTE FROM THE PUBLIC SIDEWALK AND FROM THE
NEAREST DISABLED PARKING SPACES THROUGH THE PRIMARY ENTRANCE OF THE BULDING

AT LEAST 48' WIDE WITHOUT ANY ABRUPT VERTICAL CHANGES - VERTICAL CHANGES
EXCEEDING /2" TO BE BEVELED AT I:2 MAXIMUM SLOPE EXCEPT WHERE LEVEL CHANGES DO
'NOT EXCEED |/2° VERTICAL

THE PATH SURFACE IS SLIP RESISTANT, STABLE, FIRM AND SMOOTH

PASSING SPACES AT LEAST 60' x 60° ARE LOCATED NOT MORE THAN 200 FEET APART -
CONTINUOUS GRADIENTS HAVE 60* LEVEL AREAS NOT MORE THAN 400 FEET APART - CROSS
SLOPE DOES NOT EXCEED 2%

SLOPE IN THE DIRECTION OF TRAVEL IS LESS THAN 5% UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED AS A
RAMP WiTH APPROPRIATE HANDA'LS

PATH OF TRAVEL TO BE MAINTAINED FREE OF OVERHANG OBSTRUCTIONS TO 80° MINRMUM,
PROTRUDING OBJECTS GREATER THAN 4° PROJECTION FROM WALL EOGE AND 27* ABOVE
FINISH GRADE

KEY NOTES

AREA OF PROPOSED TENANT IMPROVEMENT FOR
CALIFORNIA FISH GRILL RESTAURANT

EXISTING DISABLED ACCESS PATH OF TRAVEL TO

REMAIN - PREVIOUSLY APPROVED AS PART OF THE
(" S OVERALL SITE DEVELOPHENT PERMIT -

THS INTEROR TENANT IMPROVEMENT DOES NOT

MODIFY OR HINDER THE EXISTING PATH OF TRAVEL

TO THE ENTRANCE OF THE BUILDING

PROFESSIONAL SEAL:

PROJECT NUMBER:
TRA JOB NO. 18076

TITLE:

OVERALL REFERENCE
SITE PLAN

SHEET NUMBER:




i . AT NON-SPANDREL. STOREFRONT GLASS TO BE COVERED ' { i
omne wam € oD o oo moion S SO | o o ( GENERAL N
S Y M B 0 L S |_ E G E ]\ u ARCHITECT AND PROVIDE WRITTEN DOCUMENTATION OF INSTALLING FRAMING ON INTERIOR FACE OF GLASS - HOOD AND PUBLIC AREA GYPSLRM BOARD N

ANY DISCREPANCY IN DINENSIONS PRIOR TO PROCEEDING FRODLCT: 3 PRODUCTS - FASKRA OPAGLE BLACK SLRFACES PANTED BLACK -

WITH WORK VHITE DEVICES AND COVER FLATES I TILE AND DIVENSIONS ARE TO CENTER OF STUD OR COLUMY, FACE OF STUD OR MASONRY, OR CENTER OF T k ‘I' |

AT EXPOSED CEILING AREAS WHERE BATT msul.,:nm 5 ;ﬁfk%g’g;mgﬂ&mﬁ DOOR OR WINDOK CPENNGS UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE - DINENSIONS FROM EXISTING SLRFACES anaka rl ey

EXPOSED - INSTALL E BLACK POLY-SCRiH KRAFT N IED FACE - HEIG) ES T oM "

B WALL TYFE - REFER TO WALL LEGEND AN WALL TYES - IRAYIG 484 EXISTING ELEVATIONS AND LOCATIONS TO BE JONED HATT ARE TO FINSHED FACE - HEIGHT REFERENCES TAKEN FROM DATUM FINSH FLOOR ELEVATION 00
®

o LTINS b LockTols T0 B dned FIOK - STADKD DT . B PANT O WHTE DEUCES D STANLES STEL e O - EFER T0 PROUECT GENERAL NOTES FOR ADDITIONAL CRITERIA REGAROING DIYENSIONS architects

CONSTRICTION - F THEY DIFFER FROM THOSE SHORN ON -

FLOGR SINK - REFER TO PLUNBING AND FOOD SERVICE DRAWINGS R WPLED OH THE DR M%Emm iy REVIEW PROPOSED WALL LOCATIONS PRIOR TO COMHENCING WORK AND co;rrm ARCHITECT IF 22855-E SAVI RANCH PKWY
OR PLED O THE ORAWIGS, THE CONTRACTR SHAL THERE ARE ANY STRUCTURAL ELEVENTS OR OTHER ITEHS THAT FRECLLDE A CONTINUELS FLUSH

FLOOR DRAN - EFER T PLUNEING DRAWINGS N, THE JRCATECT BEFORE FROCEEDNG WiTH TH FINSH FOR ENTIRE LENGTH OF WALL - OFFSET STUDS OR FURR AS REQUIRED TO CREATE FLUSH YORBA LINDA, CA 92887

) FINSHES ON ADJACENT WALL SURFACES - FIELD REVIEW CONDITIONS FOR WALLS PARALLEL TO PH: 714.283.1905
BT cLecTROA PANEL -REFER TO ELECTRICAL RANRGS CONTRACTOR SHALL INSPECT THE REMISES AND HAKE A REFERENCE FOOD SERVICE DRAMINGS FOR CURB EXISTING SPRINKLER LINES, HVAC DUCTS, OR OTHER UTILITES - BD AS RECURED T0 RELOCATE EX- 714551313
AL L . P o HECORMCAL BATAGS D TN G i DNENSONG AND FLOGR SEK LOCATIONS AND WAL EXSTING ELEMENTS N CONFLICT - REFER 70 DISIBLED ACCESS DETALS WD GUIDELINES
=ty YRR 1S To B NTALED - CONTaACTOn Shn VERy BACKING - D0 NOT SCALE - REFER TO FOUD SERVCE DRANGS R DTN DEGIATION O 140 ACES STARADS 40 DETALS - ITFY RCHARD W, TAVAGA o
) LOCATION OF AL UTLITIES AND SHALL NOTIFY DRAWINGS FOR HOLD TO' DIVENSIONS ARCHITECT ILL NOT PERMIT CLEARANCES SHOWN (CHARD W.
ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGN ABOVE 0GR - REFER T0 ELECTRICAL ORAWINGS e O DSCEILIS PR 10 Do RO QAT ENFORENG AT WALLS 4D CELNES SOHEXAED To FECEVE FECESED MICHAEL N, RILEY ARCHITECT
WORK - CONTRACTOR T BE BLE FoR ]
DOOR PER SCHEDULE - REFER T0 DRAWING AT.2 DHAGES 0 IDERSOUND unﬂrmié?fucﬁnﬁmm . SURFACE MOUNTED, OR SUSPENDED EOUIPHENT AS REQUIRED FOR PROPER INSTALLATION - PROVIDE ]:[
. 5
@ DN P IO S A To DG A2 At B CHOMRTION ARE NOCATSD D SHAL BLOCKING AT ALL PONTS OF ATTACHYENT FOR MLLWORK AND SUFPORTS - NOTATIONS ON
&
&
2]
5

REPAIR ANY SUCH DAMAGE WITHOUT ADDITIONAL COST TO DRAWINGS ARE FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES - BLOCKING IS NOT LIMITED TO NOTED AREAS - WALL K

IS HATERUAL TRAKSTON THE OWNER - WHERE UTILITY LINES ARE MAINTANED MOUNTED ACCESSORIES ARE TO BE CAULKED TO WALL - COLOR TO MATCH ADUACENT SURFACE T i LY O GAUMA D

" TM):EDTEH F(M{GB'A'ITI':;Iy vﬂﬂ' -FE F:[?}“’I;%F:-VSH%ELLEVEEg CONCEAL PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL WITHIN BUILDING STRUCTLRE - MODIFY FRAMING SIZES AS 'mulmnﬂ Mo TE ‘W:Fs # DESIGHS INCORFORATED

EXISTING STRUCTURAL COLUMN TO REMAIN - PROTECT IN FLACE DROFPED TO DEPTH BELOW UTILITIES AS REQUIRED BY REQURED TO ACCOMPLISH INSTALLATION WITHOUT VARIATIONS IN WALL OR CEILING PLANE - O Thki AT B e e s B oy

DETAILS ON DRAWINGS PROVIDE 6 INCH STUDS AT WALLS WHICH RECEIVE RECESSED PANELS OR PIPES OVER 2-I/2 INCHES IN OR REPRODUCED IN WHOLE CR N PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
5 000MET

NEW STRUCTURAL COLUMN - REFER 7O STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS

AFTER INSPECTING PREMISES AND EXAMINING DRAWINGS, ﬁ
INDICATES ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGN AND DIRECTIONAL ARROWS CONTRACTOR  SHALL  NOTIFY ARCHITECT OF ANY

'DEFECTS, DISCREPANCIES, PROBLEMS, UNCERTAINTIES, OR
SIGN DISPLAYING INTERNATIONAL SYMBCL OF ACCESSIBILITY - REFER ‘CLEARANCES REQUIRED FOR THE WORK AND THEN AWAIT
‘T0 DISABLED ACCESS DETAILS AND GUIDELINES 'RESOLUTION PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK

i REQUTED 100 ACCESSBLE SEATHG OR OTHER ACCES - REFER To
| | DISBLED ACCESS GETALS YD GUTEL DINING

S PATIO
W H

DIAMETER - PROVIDE FURRED WALLS AS REQUIRED FOR UTILITY AND DRAIN LINES EXTENDING P AUTHORIZATION OF TAKAKA RLEY ARCHITECTS - T
INTERIOR SURFACES OF EXISTING WALLS - PARTITIONS ABLTTING EXISTING CONSTRUCTION SHALL ‘ﬁ:’,;‘,,!g,“ T o ST Secria
ALIGN FINISH FACE TO FINISH FACE UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE - PATCH, REFINISH, AND REPAIR ALL XCEPT BY AGREEMENT WITH THE ARCHITECTS

EXISTING CONSTRUCTION ADJACENT TO DEMOLITION AND NEW CONSTRUCTION

L T

PROVIDE SEISMIC TIE DOWN FOR WATER HEATER, STORAGE TANK AND CO2 TANK AS REQUIRED BY
LOCAL BUILDING CODE - HOT WATER AND DRAIN PIPES UNDER LAVATORIES SHALL BE INSULATED AND
FREE FROM SHARP OR ABRASIVE SLRFACES

REFER TO FOOD SERVICE DRAWINGS FOR KITCHEN EQUIPMENT SPECIFICATIONS - REFER T0 PLUMBING
DRAWINGS FOR LOCATIONS OF FLOOR SINKS AND FLCOR DRAINS - REFER TO FINISH SCHEDLLE,
FINISH PLAN AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR INFORMATION ON APFLIED FINISHES - PROVIOE WATER
RESISTANT GYPSUM BOARD AT KITCHEN AND RESTROOMS AS INDICATED

ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGNS SHALL HAVE LETTERS WITH 3/4 INCH MINIMUM WIDE STROKE BY 6 INCHES
HiGH ON CONTRASTING BACKGROLND AND SHALL BE INTERNALLY {LLUMINATED IN ACCODANCE WITH
ALL APPLICABLE BUILDING CODES - EXITS SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL APFLICABLE CODES -

EXISTING HARDWARE WHICH DOES NOT CONFORM TO BUILDING STANDARD OR HANDICAP STANJN!DS

PROVIDE PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHER WITH RATING NOT LESS THAN 2A OR 2A10 BC WITHIN 75
FEET TRAVEL DISTANCE YO ALL PORTIONS OF BULDING DURING CONSTRUCTION AND AFTER
COMPLETION - EXTINGUISHERS TO BE INSTALLED IN SEMIRECESSED CABINETS N EASILY
ACCESSIBLE LOCATIONS - CONFIRM FINAL LOCATIONS WITH FIRE MARSHALL - PROVIOE
EXTINGUISHERS WITH RATING NOT LESS THAN TYPE K 40 BC IN KITCHEN - CONSFICUOUSLY MARK
GAS SHUT-OFF VALVE - PROVIDE EXTINGUISHERS AT ELECTRICAL ROOMS AS REQUIRED

COORDINATE FINAL LOCATION OF ALL ACCESS PANELS PRIOR TO INSTALLATION

SEPARATING MEN'S AND WOMEN'S TOILET ROOMS - LAY INSULATION BATTS CONTINUOUSLY IN
CEILING ABDVE TOILET ROOMS

BURBANK, CA 91505

‘a#}(“ﬁ RESTROOM
<> VESTIRULE @ DINING AREA .}
o] [w]

THE RANCH - BUILDING ‘C'
SW CORNER OF VERDUGO AVENUE AND HOLLYWOOD WAY

MAXIMUM OCCUPANT LOAD SHALL BE CONSPICLOUSLY POSTED IN AREAS EXCEEDING 50 PERSONS
NEAR MAIN EXIT OR EXIT ACCESS DOORWAY FROM THE ROOM OR SPACE - LETTERING SHALL BE OF
CONTRASTING COLOR TO SIGN BACKGROUND

RESTAURANT TENANT IMPROVEMENT
551 NORTH HOLLYWOOD WAY

—

WALLS SEPARATING PUBLIC AREAS FROM SERVICE AREAS AND FROM TOILET ROOMS TO BE FULLY
INSULATED WITH SOUND INSULATION BATTS WIRED IN PLACE PROVIDE SOUND BATTS IN PARTITION m
| —

INSTALL ANY FURNITURE PROVIDED BY OWNER - UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

TACTILE EXIT SIGNS SHALL BE PROVIDED AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS:

 IDENTIFY EACH GRADE LEVEL EXTERIOR DOOR WITH A TACTILE EXIT SIGN WITH THE WORD 'EXT*
[3 o [DENTIFY EACH EXIT OR EXIT ACCESS DOOR FROM AN INTERIOR ROOM OR AREA TO A CORRIDOR OR
HALLWAY REQURRED TO HAVE VISUAL EXIT SIGN BY TACTILE EXIT SIGN WITH WORDS ‘EXIT ROUTE

INTERIOR CONCRETE SLABS SHALL BE POURED LEVEL TO WITHIN 12* TOLERANCE ON A I0°4 EDGE
i [= N ANY GIVEN DRECTION UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED SUBMITTAL DATES:

/ REFER TO METAL STUD FRAMING DETALLS AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ON DESCRIPTION DATE
ENTRY NON-BEARING METAL STUD FRAMING - PROVIDE FIRE BLOCKING IN CONCEALED SPACES OF STUD “AGENCY FEVIEW 7 LL SOTTAL 12025
WALLS AND PARTITIONS - INCLUDING FURRED SPACES AND FENETRATIONS OF PIES, CONDUITS AND 02

DUCTS - AT CEILING / FLOOR LEVEL AND [0 FOOT INTERVALS BOTH VERTICALLY AND HORIZONTALLY
XFORMER R LI

=
THE FOLLOWNG APPLIES TO FLODRS RASED ABOVE GRADE OR OVER OCOUPIED SPACES: ALL
PENETRATIONS THROUGH CONCRETE SLARS SHALL BE CORE DRILLED, SLEEVED, SEALED,
E FIRESTOPPED AND WATERFROOFED - FIPING SLEEVES TO EXTEND A MNMUM OF & INCHES [N HEIGHT
OR EGUAL TO HEIGHT OF EOUIPNENT BASE - PROVIDE TENPORIRY PROTECTION AS REGUIRED - WET
AREAS SHALL BE WATERPROCFED LING 30 ML POLYETHYLENE CLEAVAGE NEMBRANE - EQUAL TO
NOELESEAL TS INSTALLED PER MANUFACTLRER'S RECCMMENDATIONS - MEMBRANE SHALL EXTEND
2 QUEUE AROURD PERIMETER OF PREMISES AND MINIMUM OF & INCHES I\ HEIGHT - SLEEVES AND FIKTLRES TO
| LINE BE FLASHED INTO MEMBRANE AND SEALED PER MANUFACTRER'S ISTRUCTIONS - DEMONSTRATE

REFER T0 ENLARGED HEMBRANE INTEGRITY T0 ONNER AXD LARDLORD PRIOR TO APFLYING FINISH FLOORNG

" | RESTROOM FLOOR PLAN - [z |
i | ORAWING A6 THE FOLLOWING APPLIES TO TENANT INPROVEMENTS: PROVIDE BATT INSULATION AT RODF AND
. EXTERIOR PERIMETER WALLS IF NOT EXISTING - INSULATION THICKNESS TO COMPLY WITH MINIMUY
OF 9 AT WALLS AND R-38 AT ROOF - CONTRACTOR TO REPLACE ANY EXISTING DAMAGED BATT
TO NEW APPEARANCE CONDITIONS WITH BATT OF EQUAL R VALLE REVISION DATES:

PROVIDE FIRE RESISTANT BACKING FOR MILLWORK FIXTURES AND WALL MOUNTED ACCESSORIES IN NO. DESCRIPTION DATE
BULDINGS REQUIRING NCN-COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION - WOOD IN CONTACT WITH CONCRETE MUST - T
BE PRESSURE TREATED MOISTURE RESISTANT WOOD

WOMEN'S RR

li2
WET AREA

1

1

1

1

1

i

i)

1

1

i

1
ALL GENDER RR -}—
[0 |

ARE

&)

5

IN%

R WALL LEGEND

SEE FINISH SCHEDULE / INTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR INTERIOR FINISHES - SEE METAL FRAMING
DETAILS / SPECIFICATIONS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ON NON-BEARING METAL STUD FRAMING

EXISTING WALL TO REMAIN:

+ CONSTRUCTION TO REMAIN PROTECTED IN PLACE - VERIFY QUALITY OF EXISTING
SURFACES

 PREPARE AND PATCH OR PROVIDE FURRING AS REQUIRED TO RECENVE NEW FINISHES PROFESSIONAL SEAL

EXISTING FIRE RATED WALL TO REMAIR:

coul

P

T AREA

QOFFICE

WET AREA

« FIRE RATED WALL CONSTRUCTION TO REMAIN - PROTECT IN PLACE - VERIFY
QUALITY OF EXISTING SURFACES

 REPAIR OPENINGS WITH 5/8" TYPE X GYPSUM BOARD OF SUFFICIENT LAYERS TO
MAINTAIN REQURED FIRE RATING - FIRESTOP AND SMOKESEAL ALL PENETRATIONS

+ PREPARE AND PATCH OR PROVIDE FURRING AS REQUIRED TO RECEIVE NEW FINISHES

ELEC SWITCHGEAR

&

DRY

RTADARE.
STURAYE

ROOF

LADDER

TRASH ENCLOSURE WET AREA <>
F J

NOT A PART

===—= EXISTING TENANT DEMISING WALL:
« EXISTING FULL HEIGHT MEVAL FRAMING TO REMAIN - INSTALL 5/8" TYPE X GYPSUM
BOARD FULL HEIGHT - FLOOR TO ROOF OR FLOOR DECK ABOVE
* INSTALL 3-4/2" UNFACED SOUND BATTS - FIRESTOP / SMOKESEAL PENETRATIONS

COOKLINE EXISTING CONSTRUCTION TO BE REMOVED:
o + REFER T0 STRUCTURAL DRAHINGS FOR IFORMATION AT BEARING WALLS TO BE

REMOVED - WHERE APPLICABLE X
WET AL « PATCH AND REPAIR ADJACENT SURFACES 7O RECEWVE NEW FINISHES PROJECT NUMBER:
TRA JOB NO. 18076

BEVERAGE/
MECH

TYPICAL NON-BEARING INTERIOR WALL:

« 3625162-33 METAL FRAMING AT 16 INCHES OC - UNO

o WALL EXTENDS & INCHES ABOVE HIGHEST ADJACENT CEILING - UNO

o WHERE APPLICABLE - REFER T0 ENLARGED FLOOR PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL TITLE:
‘CONSTRUCTION INFORMATION RELATED TO INTERIOR WALLS "

SOREEEE  INTERIOR NON-BEARING SOUND-RATED WiALL: DIMENSIONED FLOOR PLAN -
« CONSTRUCT TYPICAL NON-BEARING INTERIOR WALL - INSTALL 3472 INCH THICK GENERAL NOTES - WALL

UNFACED SOUND BATTS IN WALL CAMTY - WRE N PLACE
LEGEND - SYMBOLS LEGEND

[u] a WET AREA

INTERIOR NON-BEARING COOKLINE WALL:
« 6005162-43 METAL FRAMING AT 16 INCHES OC - LNO - INSTALL 3-/2 INCH THICK
MINERAL FIBER BATTS IN WALL CAVITY - WIRE IN PLACE

ety = oo
e PROJECT, ;HEET NUMBER:

WET AREA WET ARER NoRTH @ E 7727 INDICATES LOW WALL BY HILLWORK VENDOR - NiC

TEEEERRE  TYPICAL NON-BEARING FIRE RATED INTERIOR WALL:
* 3625/62-53 METAL FRAMING AT 16 INCHES OC ~ UNO - WITH §/8° TYPE X GYPSUM
BOARD - FIRESTOP AND SMOKESEAL PENETRATIONS

DI M EN S | 0 N E D F L O 0 R P LA N + WALL EXTENDS FLL HEIGHT TO ROGF OR FLOOR STRUCTURE ABOVE

SCALE: 114" = 1'-0" ‘TYPICAL NON-BEARING PARTIAL HEIGHT INTERIOR WALL:
o &+ B625162-35 GAUGE METAL FRAMING AT 16 INCHES OC - UNO

ﬁ?’* » REFER TO FLOOR PLAN FOR WALL HEIGHT




SEATING TABULATION

2 TOP SETTEE 2 SEATS PER TABLE X [ TABLES
L TOP SETTEE 4L SEATS PER TABLE X 9 TABLES

22 SEATS
36 SEATS

TOTAL INTERIOR RESTAURANT SEATING 58 SEATS

ACCESSIBLE SEATING: 58 SEATS X 5% - I PER 20 = 3 SEATS
ACCESSIBLE SEATING - PROVIDED = 5 SEATS
2 TOP TABLE 2 SEATS PER TABLE X 22 TABLES = L4 SEATS

TOTAL EXTERIOR PATIO DINING SEATING 48 SEATS

AT NON-SPANDREL STOREFRONT GLASS TO BE COVERED
BY FRAMING - INSTALL OPAQUE WINDOW FILM PRIOR TO
INSTALLING FRAMING ON INTERIOR FACE OF GLASS -
PRODUCT: 3M PRODUCTS - FASARA OPAQUE BLACK

AT EXPOSED CEILING AREAS WHERE BATT INSULATION IS
EXPOSED - INSTALL MATTE BLACK POLY-SCRIM KRAFT
FACING - STANDARD DUTY - BLACK PAINT CAN BE
OMITTED AT AREAS COVERED BY SCRIM

BLACK DEVICES AND COVER PLATES IN RECLAIMED
WOOD AND PUBLIC AREA GYPSUM BOARD
SURFACES PAINTED BLACK -

WHITE DEVICES AND COVER PLATES IN TILE AND

KEY NOTES

XFORMER

WOMEN'S RR - d1E S

TRASH ENCLOSURE
NOT A PART

Loooh oo =D

34" MAXIMUM

ACCESSIBLE SEATING: L, SEATS X 5% -1 PER 20 = 3 SEATS LIGHT MAPLE WOOD FINISHES AND ALL OTHER
ACCESSIBLE SEATING - PROVIDED . 3 SEATS PUBLIC AREA GYPSUM BOARD PAINTED WHITE -
WHITE DEVICES AND STAINLESS STEEL COVER
PLATES AT THE BACK OF HOUSE
REFERENCE FOOD SERVICE DRAWINGS FOR
CURB DIMENSIONS AND FLOOR SINKS AND
WALL BACKING - DO NOT SCALE
DINING
PATIO
IId
/‘ § —=
-=:>;.%€\g RESTROOM  r—m
VESTIBULE — DINING AREA /
| =
[ | I3
|
t
i
r——"- L L n
7 T (77N 7 (77N 7 /o
il I Il \ Il Il \ It
\ Il Hl /A Ll I I
|\ L__7 |\ R/ |\
I e B +7C =
77T T~ 7 T™7N 7
il I Il \ il Il \ It
\l I I i \| I I \
il L__7 A\ L _/ |\
4 L

| [ | T ——
= T ~

COUNTER HEIGHT

BEER/WINE BOTTLE
STORAGE: 10 SF
(TWO SHELVES) —

ENTRY
0

QUEUE

LINE
102

FPOL:

FPOZ:
FPO3:

FPOL:

FPOS:

FP06:

FPO7:

FPO8:

FP09:

FPIO:

FPII:

FPI2:

FPI3:

FPIL:

FPIS:

FPl6:

FPI7:

FPI8:

FPI9:

FP20:

FP2L:

FP22:

FP23:

FP2L4:

FP25:

FP26:

FP27:

FP28:

FP29:

FP30:

FP3I:

DISABLED ACCESS SIGNAGE - AFFIX SIGN DISPLAYING THE INTERNATIONAL ACCESSIBILITY
SYMBOL AT ALL ACCESSIBLE ENTRANCES - COMPLY WITH ADA REGULATIONS - REFER TO
DETAIL 1/A9.2

60 INCH DIAMETER WHEELCHAIR TURNING RADIUS - REFER TO DETAIL 2/A9.2
30 INCH X 48 INCH CLEAR FLOOR SPACE - FOR FORWARD APPROACH

PROPOSED LOCATION OF 2AI0BC EXTINGUISHER IN CABINET - VERIFY LOCATION WITH FIRE
MARSHALL AND OWNER - MAXIMUM DISTANCE TO FIRE EXTINGUISHER NO GREATER THAN 75
FEET - TO BE LOCATED IN SEMI RECESSED CABINETS HUNG NO HIGHER THAN 44" TO TOP
OF EXTINGUISHER FROM FINISH FLOOR

PROPOSED LOCATION OF 40BC EXTINGUISHER - VERIFY LOCATION WITH FIRE MARSHALL
AND OWNER - HUNG NO HIGHER THAN 44" TO TOP OF EXTINGUISHER FROM FINISH FLOOR

TACTILE EXIT SIGN MOUNTED MOUNTED TO LATCH SIDE OF SINGLE DOORS AND TO THE
RIGHT OF DOUBLE DOORS - REFER TO DETAIL 5/A9.2

FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT FURNISHED AND INSTALLED BY OTHERS - EQUIPMENT ROUGH-INS
AND FINAL CONNECTIONS BY CONTRACTOR

MOP SINK - REFER TO PLUMBING AND FOOD SERVICE DRAWINGS - INSTALL FRP FINISH OVER
TILE BACKER BOARD TO A HEIGHT OF 6'-0" ON BACK AND SIDE WALLS

EXISTING STRUCTURAL COLUMN TO REMAIN - PROTECT IN PLACE - CLAD EXPOSED COLUMNS
WITH STAINLESS STEEL IN FOOD PREPARATION AREAS UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

ELECTRICAL PANEL - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS

3-1/2" UNFACED SOUND INSULATION IN WALL CAVITY - WIRED IN PLACE - TYPICAL BETWEEN
KITCHEN AND PUBLIC AREAS AND COMMON WALLS OF RESTROOM

NOT USED
MILLWORK: FIXTURE FURNISHED AND INSTALLED BY OTHERS - NIC

LOOSE TABLES AND CHAIRS - PATIO TABLES INSTALLED BY GC, DINING TABLES INSTALLED
BY MILLWORK CONTRACTOR

WATER HEATER - REFER TO PLUMBING DRAWINGS

FLOOR SINK - REFER TO PLUMBING DRAWINGS

FLOOR DRAIN - REFER TO PLUMBING DRAWINGS

48" X 48" AREA SLOPED TO FLOOR DRAIN - REFER TO PLUMBING DWGS AND DETAIL 3/A8.5
DISABLED ACCESSIBLE TABLE - HEIGHT OF TABLES AND COUNTERS SHALL BE 28" MINIMUM
TO 34" MAXIMUM - MANEUVERING CLEARANCE SHALL BE 30" X 48" - KNEE CLEARANCE
SHALL BE 27" HIGH X 19" DEEP X 30" WIDE

LINE OF OVERHANG OF SOFFIT ABOVE - REFER TO REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

EXTERIOR LANDING AREA TO BE 2% MAXIMUM SLOPE

FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT: PREFABRICATED WALK-IN COOLER WALLS AND CEILING -
FURNISHED AND INSTALLED BY OTHERS - ADJACENT FLOOR AND BASE INSTALLED AFTER
COOLER / FREEZER UNITS HAVE BEEN SET

BULK CO2 TANK WITH REMOTE EXTERIOR FILLER SPOUT

FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT: MANUFACTURER'S FREEZER FLOOR AND STEP BY COOLER
MANUFACTURER - NIC

STAINLESS STEEL CLOSURE STRIP TO SEAL COOLER / FREEZER TO WALL

NOT USED

EXISTING ROOF ACCESS LADDER TO REMAIN - PROTECT IN PLACE

LOW WALL BY MILLWORK CONTRACTOR - REFER TO WALL LEGEND

MAXIMUM ROOM OCCUPANCY SIGN TO READ: * OCCUPANT LOAD = [79 MAXIMUM "

HAND SINK - REFER TO PLUMBING AND FOOD SERVICE DRAWINGS

A READILY VISIBLE DURABLE SIGN SHALL BE POSTED ON THE EGRESS SIDE ABOVE OR
ADJACENT TO THE DOOR STATING "THIS DOOR TO REMAIN UNLOCKED WHEN THIS SPACE
IS OCCUPIED" - THE SIGN SHALL BE IN LETTERS | INCH HIGH ON A CONTRASTING
BACKGROUND

MHG«y+ rl
architects

22855-E SAVI RANCH PKWY
YORBA LINDA, CA 92887

PH: 714.283.190%

FX: 714.455.1313
RICHARD W. TANAKA ARCHITECT
MICHAEL N. RILEY ARCHITECT

SCALES AS STATED ARE VALID ONLY ON ORIGINAL DRAWING -
THE DIMENSIONS OF WHICH ARE 30 INCHES X 42 INCHES

THIS DOCUMENT AND THE IDEAS AND DESIGNS INCORPORATED
HEREIN - AS AN INSTRUMENT OF SERVICE - ARE THE PROPERTY
OF TANAKA RILEY ARCHITECTS, INC. AND SHALL NOT BE COPIED
OR REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
AUTHORIZATION OF TANAKA RILEY ARCHITECTS - THIS DOCUMENT
IS ONLY TO BE USED FOR THE PROJECT AND SITE SPECIFICALLY
IDENTIFIED AND NOT TO BE USED ON ANY OTHER PROJECT

EXCEPT BY AGREEMENT WITH THE ARCHITECTS

&

EXITING LEGEND

Z
N\

AUDIO

DIMMER

JONTROL

DIMMER [T >

ET AREA

KING

P

&

CLEAR FLOOR EXIT SPACE: REFER TO ACCESSIBILITY GUIDELINES AND
DETAILS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

~~~~~~~~~~ CLEAR EXIT PATH OF TRAVEL: INDICATES 36" MINIMUM CLEAR AISLE

1l X TACTILE EXIT SIGN - SYMBOLS AS FOLLOWS:

EX : EXIT
ER : EXIT ROUTE
ES : EXIT STAIR / RAMP AS APPLICABLE

REFER TO DETAIL 1/A9.1 FOR SIGNAGE DESIGN AND MOUNTING
REQUIREMENTS

REFER TO DETAIL 2/A7.2 FOR ACCESSIBLE SIGNAGE MOUNTING AND
CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS

REFER TO DETAIL 3/A7.2 FOR TACTILE EGRESS SIGNAGE MOUNTING
REQUIREMENTS
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SUBMITTAL DATES:
DESCRIPTION DATE
AGENCY REVIEW / LL SUBMITTAL 12.02.19
HEALTH RESUBMITTAL 01.17.20
AGENCY RESUBMITTAL 07.17.20
REVISION DATES:
NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

& HEALTH RESUBMITTAL 01.17.20
A AGENCY RESUBMITTAL 07.17.20
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STORAGE V4 - ;
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ROOF I Com -
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WET AREA A R ANSUL
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T : AR W
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BEVERAGE/ B .
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WET AREA g

COOKLINE

|04
WET AREA

SYMBOLS LEGEND

PROFESSIONAL SEAL:

DISHWASH ~ PREP AREA

106 105
WET AREA WET AREA

NOTED FLOOR AND EGRESS PLAN

<>>— WALL TYPE - REFER TO WALL LEGEND AND WALL TYPES - DRAWING AX.X

@ FLOOR SINK - REFER TO PLUMBING AND FOOD SERVICE DRAWINGS

FLOOR DRAIN - REFER TO PLUMBING DRAWINGS

Wi ELECTRICAL PANEL - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS

L MECHANICAL PANEL - REFER TO' MECHANICAL DRAWINGS

EXIT ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGN ABOVE DOOR - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS

DOOR PER SCHEDULE - REFER TO DRAWING A7.2
WINDOW PER WINDOW TYPES - REFER TO DRAWING A7.2

FINISH MATERIAL TRANSITION

NEW STRUCTURAL COLUMN - REFER TO STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS

INDICATES ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGN AND DIRECTIONAL ARROWS

SIGN DISPLAYING INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY - REFER
TO DISABLED ACCESS DETAILS AND GUIDELINES

@\, EXISTING STRUCTURAL COLUMN TO REMAIN - PROTECT IN PLACE
©
&
2]
%

1 l:i REQUIRED ADA ACCESSIBLE SEATING OR OTHER ACCESS - REFER TO
e\ (Y DISABLED ACCESS DETAILS AND GUIDELINES

PROJECT NUMBER:

TRA JOB NO. 18076

TITLE:

NOTED FLOOR AND
EGRESS PLAN

SHEET NUMBER:
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{ s P g
7o) () E 0
e AT NON-SPANDREL STOREFRONT GLASS TO BE COVERED { i
SEAT I NG TAB ULA-] N BY FRAMING - INSTALL QPAQUE WINDOW FILM PRIOR TO ’
[RV) INSTALLING FRAMING ON INTERIOR FACE OF GLASS - ’
PRODLCT: 3M PRODUCTS - FASARA OPAGUE BLACK PO DISABLED ACCESS SISNAGE - AFFIX SIGN DISPLAYING THE INTERNATIONAL ACCESSIBILITY .[. k + H |
SYMBOL AT ALL ACCESSILE ENTRANCES - COMPLY WITH ADA REGLLATIONS - REFER TO anaxkd rley
AT EXPOSED CEILING AREAS WHERE BATT INSULATION IS DETAIL UA9.2 H
27T0P SETYEE 2 SEATS PER TABLE X 1 TABLES = 22 SEATS EXFOSED - INSTALL. MATTE BLACK FOLY-SCRM KRAFT ; ar Ch H. e C* S
4 TOP SETIEE L SEATS PER TABLE X 9 TABLES = 36 SEATS FACING - STANDIRD DUTY - BLACK PAINT CAN BE FROZ: 60 NCH DIAMETER WHEELCHAIR TURNING RADILS - REFER TO DETAL 2/A9.2
OMITTED AT AREAS COVERED BY SCRIM : 22855-E SAVI RANCH PKWY
TorAL WTERIOR FESTAGRAT SEaTe . FPO3; 30 INCH X 48 INCH CLEAR FLOOR SPACE - FOR FORWARD APPROACH YORBA LINDA, CA 92887
ACCESSIBLE SEATING: 50 SEATS X 5% - [PER 20 =
ACCESSIBLE SEA:ING © PROVIDED . 3 SEATS FPO;  PROPOSED LOCATION OF ZAVBC EXTINGUISHER IN CABINET - VERIFY LOCATION WITH FIRE X !
HARSHALL AND OWNER - MAXIMUM DISTANCE TO FIRE EXTINGUSHER N0 GREATER THAN 75 PH: 714,283.1905
FEET - T0 BE LOCATED IN SEMI RECESSED CABINETS HUNG NO HIGHER THAN 44" TO TOP FX: 714.458.)313
R BLACK DEVICES AND COVER PLATES N RECLAMED CF EXTINGUSHER FROM FINSH FLOOR
2 TOP TABLE 2SEATSPER TABLE X 22 TABLES = 44 SEATS WOOD AND PLBLIC AREA GYPSU BOARD S FROPOSED LOCATION OF 48 EXTIGUSHER - VERFY LOCATION WITH FRE WA RICHARD W. TANAKA ARCHITECT
SURFACES PAINTED BLACK - t - RSHALL
TOTAL EXTERIOR FATIO DINING SEATING = WHITE DEVICES AND COVER FLATES [N TILE AND AND OWNER - HUNG NO HIGHER THAN 44" TO TOP OF EXTINGUISHER FROM FINISH FLOOR MICHAEL N. RIEY ARCHTECT
ACCESSIBLE SEATING: L4 SEATS X 5% - IPER20 = 3 SEATS LIGHT HAPLE WOOD FINISHES AND ALL OTHER e, TCTLE ENT SN HOONTED HOWTED T0 LATCH SO GF SHGLE D00RS A T0 TiE
. R PUBLIC AREA GYPSUM BOARD PAINTED WHITE - :
ACCESSIBLE SEATING - PROVIDED 3 SEATS e DETCES 00 STREeS S1cEL v RIGHT OF DOUBLE DOORS - REFER TO DETAL 5/A9.2
PLATES AT THE BACK OF HOUSE T O O o T et
FPOT:  FOOD SERVICE EQUPHENT FURNISHED AND INSTALLED BY OTHERS - EQUFNENT ROUGH-INS
AND FINAL CONNECTIONS BY CONTRACTOR E%ﬂ u:w n;:?: ,,’;%;‘:‘212 m%ﬂg
FPOB: MOP SINK - REFER TO PLUMBING AND FOOD SERVICE DRAWINGS - INSTALL FRP FINISH OVER g on oGPt
TILE BACKER BOARD TO A HEIGHT OF 60" ON BACK'AND SIDE WALLS THGREATON & A SLEY AHTECTS - TS DU
15 OHLY TO BE USED FOR THE PROJECT AND SITE SPECIFICALLY
REFERENCE FOOD SERVICE DRAWINGS FOR FPO9:  EXISTING STRUCTURAL COLUMN TO REMAIN - PROTECT IN PLACE - CLAD EXPOSED COLUMNS PR N0 W1 0 o O A TR FRORCT
CLRB DINENSIONS AND FLOOR SAKS AND TAINLESS STEEL IN FOOD PREPARATION AREAS UNLESS HERWISE A
WALL BAGKING - DO NOT SCALE YT STARLESS STEEL T e
PP ELECTRICAL PANEL - REFER T0 ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS

FPIl: 3-1/2* UNFACED SOUND INSULATION IN WALL CAVITY - WIRED IN FLACE - TYFICAL BETWEEN

DINING KITCHEN AND PLBLIC AREAS AND COMON WALLS OF RESTROON
PATIO PP NOT USED g
H FPIS: HLLWORK: FIKFURE FURNSHED AND INSTALLED BY OHERS - NIC a
o
I PRI LOGSE TABLES AND CHAIS - PATIO TABLES INSTALLED BY GC, DINING TABLES INSTALLED - 2
BY MLLWORK CONTRACTOR . £
ool
FPI5: WATER HEATER - REFER TO PLUMBING DRAWINGS = g=8
=29 T
FPis:  FLODR SINK - REFER T0 PLUNBING DRANINGS S= 3
EazZzoo
FFI7: FLOOR DRAIN - REFER TO PLUMEING DRAYINGS =a=2
i FPIB 48" X 48" AREA SLOPED TO FLOOR DRAIN - REFER TO PLUMBING DWGS AND DETAL 5/AB.S LS 2>«
H EREO
PP DISABLED ACCESSIBLE TABLE - HEIGHT OF TABLES AND COUNTERS SHALL BE 24" MINMUN =, =5
70 34* MAXIHUM - MANEUVERING CLEARANCE SHALL BE 30 X 46 - KNEE CLEARANCE z'= -
SHALL BE 27" HIGH X I3 DEEP X 30" WIDE '_EOIE
o
FP20:  LINE OF OVERHANG OF SOFFIT ABOVE - REFER TO REFLECTED CELING PLAN . =3 ==
<€ o
FP2k  EXTERIOR LANDING AREA TO BE 2% MAXMUN SLOPE g i x $
d==q?%§ﬁ RESTROOM FP22 FOUD SERVICE EQUPNENT: PREFABRICATED WALKN COOLER WALLS AND CELING - ™ = g
FURNISHED AND INSTALLED BY OTHERS - ADJACENT FLOOR AND BASE INSTALLED AFTER 2= C
VESTIBULE CODLER / FREEZER UNITS HAVE BEEN SET el
FP25:  BULK CO2 TANK WITH REMOTE EXTERIOR FILLER SP0UT =
=3
PPk FOOD SERVICE EQUPHENT: MANUFACTIRER'S FREEZER FLOOR AND STEP BY COOLER o
— = = MANUFACTLRER - NC =
iy ™y h i @
[ [ A i FP25:  STAINLESS STEEL CLOSURE STRIP TO SEAL COOLER / FREEZER T0 WALL
- = .
;T"“ Y .,_-ﬁ f‘. FR26:  NOT USED
i oy i
3= e e 4 FRel: EXISTING ROOF ACCESS LADDER TO REMAIN - PROTECT IN PLACE
FP26;  LOW WALL BY MILLWORK CONTRACTOR - REFER TO WALL LEGEND SUBMITTAL DATES:
FP23:  HAKMUI ROOM OCCUPANCY SIGN TO READ: * OCCUPANT LOAD = 179 MAXIMUM * DESCRIPTION _____ DATE
AGENCY REVIEW /L SUBMITTAL 12,0219
FP30;  HAND SINK - REFER TO PLUMEING AND FODD SERVICE DRANINGS
XFORMER
FPSk A READILY VISIBLE DURABLE SIGN SHALL BE POSTED ON THE EGRESS SIDE ABOVE OR
5 ADJACENT TO THE DOOR STATING *THIS DOOR TO REMAIN UNLOCKED WHEN THIS SPACE
1S OCCUPIED' - THE SIGN SHALL BE IN LETTERS | INCH HIGH ON A CONTRASTING
BACKGROUND
WOMEN'S RR .
[4
WET AREA i
ALL GENDER R — EXITING LEGEND
REVISION DATES:
WET AREA - NO._DESCRIPTION DATE
CLEAR FLOOR EXIT SPACE: REFER TO ACCESSIBILITY GLIDELINES AND
DETAILS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
48m21 ][ 4821 ] ‘304«21]151] :
l . 2 CLEAR EXIT PATH OF TRAVEL: INDICATES 36* MINIHUM CLEAR AISLE
WALK-IN G / =
COOLER @) 4 =
-
7 s
WET AREA \ o |m TACTILE EXIT SIGN - SYMBOLS AS FOLLOWS:
[ B BT
- R EXIT ROUTE
BS = EXTSTAR/RAYP AS APPLICABLE
OFFICE z REFER TO DETAL /AQ.| FOR SIGNAGE DESIGN AND MOUNTING PROFESSIONAL SEAL:
E REQUIREMENTS
WET AREA £ REFER T0 DETAIL 2/A7.2 FOR ACCESSIBLE SIGNAGE MOUNTING AND
4 ) CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS
DRY = REFER T DETAIL 3/A7.2 FOR TACTILE EGRESS SIGNAGE MOUNTING
ORAGE REQUIREMENTS
W] Roor
LADDER
TRASH ENCLOSURE WET AREA
-
NOT A PART Gl i
- - 7 = | " - N N
4 i COOKLINE
BEVERAGE/ N % IS CORCON . SYMBOLS LEGEND
MECH / - N — PROJECT NUMBER:
/ b I VET AREA
169 TRA JOB NO. 18076
o WET AREA mmm WALL TYPE - REFER TO WALL LEGEND AND WAL TYPES - DRWING AKX
I FLOOR SINK - REFER TO PLUNBING AND FO0D SERVICE DRAWINGS
y FLOOR DRAIN - REFER T0 PLUHBING DRAWINGS TITLE:
° ELECTRICAL PANEL - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS NCTED FLOOR AND
MECHANICAL PANEL - REFER TO MECHANICAL DRAWINGS EGRESS PLAN
LLUMINATED EXIT SIGN ABOVE DOOR - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS
DOOR PR SCHEDULE - REFER TO DRAWING A7.2

DISHWASH  PREP AREA

" i —K——  FINSH HATERIAL TRANSITIO SHEET NUMBER:
vﬁk &A PROJECT y

- NORTH @ EXISTING STRUCTURAL COLUMN TO REMAIN - PROTECT IN PLACE

&°
N O T E D F I_ O 0 R A N D E G R E S S P |_ A N I% SIGN DISPLAYING INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY - REFER AZ . 2

TO DISABLED ACCESS DETAILS AND GUIDELINES

WINDOW PER WINDOW TYPES - REFER TO DRAWING A7.2

NEW STRUCTURAL COLUMN - REFER TO STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS

SCALE: /4% = 1'-0" i,,.... TE ReURED ADA ACCESSILE SEATING OR OTHER ACCESS - REFER TO
|

! DISABLED ACCESS DETAILS AND GUIDELINES ]——*—I-
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PROJECT)

PARTIAL ROOF AND MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT PLAN

ROOF PLAN' TES

REFER TO DRAWING AXX.X FOR ADDITIONAL ROOF PLAN GENERAL NOTES

FROVIDE SEALANT AT ALL SCREW / NAIL PENETRATIONS THAT OCCLR AT FLASHINGS - ALL
'MECHANICAL FASTENERS PENETRATING TREATED WOOD BLOCKING MUST BE STAINLESS STEEL

PROVIDE ISOLATIONS BETWEEN ALL ALUMINUM AND MILD STEEL MATERIALS AND ALL TREATED
WOOD BLOCKING - IMPERVIOUS FABRIC, OR FLASHING MUST BE OF A MATERIAL AS RECOMMENDED
BY THE TREATED WOCD MANUFACTURER AND METALS MANUFACTURER(S) - ALL FASTENERS
PENETRATING TREATED BLOCKING MUST BE STAINLESS STEEL OR OF A TYPE APPROVED TREATED
WOOD, METALS AND ROOFING MANUFACTURERS - TYFICAL FOR AL DETAILS ON THIS DRAWING SET

ANY ROOF SYSTEM MODIFICATIONS SHALL BE MADE IN DIRECT ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S
INSTRUCTIONS

ROOF KEY NOTES

RFOL

LINE OF EXISTING PARAPET TO REMAIN - PROTECT IN PLACE

LINE OF EXISTING DEMISING WALL BETWEEN RESTAURANT AND ADJACENT TENANT
LINE OF EXTERICR WALL BELOW

LINE OF EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE BELOW

LINE OF EXHAUST HOOD BELOW IN RESTAURANT KITCHEN

RFO2:

RFO3:

RF04:

£

RFOS:

g B

RFQb:  EXISTING ROOFING SYSTEM TO REMAIN - PATCH AND REPAIR AS REQUIRED AT ALL NEW

OPENINGS, MECHANICAL UNITS, PARAPETS OR PENETRATIONS
RFO7:

EXISTING ROOF DRAIN TO REMAIN - PROTECT N PLACE
RF08:

FROVIDE CRICKETS WITH MINIMUM 1/2 INCH PER FOOT SLOPE AT ALL MECHANICAL
EQUIPMENT CURBS AND PADS AS REQUIRED FOR PROPER DRAINAGE

RF09:

FROVIDE 4 INCH HIGH FIBER CANT STRIP AT ALL NEW MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT CURBS, PADS,
AND PARAFETS AS REQUIRED FOR PROPER DRAINAGE

NEW MECHANICAL FLAYFORM - REFER TO DETAIL B/A3.2 AND STRUCTURAL AND MECHANICAL
ORAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NEW GREASE EXHAUST FAN - REFER TO MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
RFl2: MAKE-UP AIR UNIT ON PLATFORH - REFER TO FOOD SERVICE DRAWINGS

REI

Ed

RFI

RFI3:  REFRIGERATION RACK - REFER TO FOOD SERVICE DRAWINGS

RFlh:  ILLUMINATED SIGN PROVIDED AND INSTALLED BY OTHERS - NIC - POWER
BY CONTRACTOR - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS

RFI5:  LINE OF 10 FOOT RADIUS CLEARANCE AT NEW EXHAUST FANS OR PLUMBING VENTS - NO
FRESH AIR INTAKE WITHIN THIS AREA

RFl6:  EXISTING MECHANICAL AC UNITS TO REMAIN - PROTECT IN PLACE

RFI7: SHEET METAL FLASHING - REFER TO DETAILS FOR CONFIGURATION - PAINT AS INDICATED
ON EXTERIOR FINISH LEGEND

RFIB:  WALK PADS AS APFROVED BY ROOFING MANUFACTURER
BFI9:  NEW ROOF MOUNTED AC UNIT - REFER TO MECHAMICAL DRAWINGS
RF2A

g

EXISTING CRICKET TO REMAIN - PROTECT IN FLACE

RF2l:  TOILET EXHAUST FAN - REFER TO MECHANICAL DRAWINGS

RF22:  LINE OF WATER HEATER YENT QUTLET - REFER TO PLUMBING DRAWINGS

RF23:  EXISTING ROOF ACCESS TO REMAIN - PROTECT IN PLACE

RF24:  LINE OF WATER HEATER VENT ORIGIN ON SPACE BELOW

RF28:  ROUTING OF WATER HEATER VENT - REFER TO PLUMBING DRAWINGS - SLOPE AS REQUIRED
RF26:  GREASE GUARD AT EXHAUST FANS - REFER TO DETAIL 5/A8.7

ROOF DETAILS

REFER TO DRAWING A3.2 FOR GENERAL ROOF DETAILS

ALL ROOF DETAILS REFERENCE MINIMUM STANDARDS AND REPRESENT MINIMUM

CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS - CONTRACTOR IS REQUIRED TO UTILIZE THE

LANDLORD'S APPROVED ROOFING SUBCONTRACTOR - FOLLOW ALL LANDLORD'S
REQUIRED DETAILS AND SPECIFICATIONS

SYMBOLS LEGEND

SCALE: /4" = I'-0"

bs DOWNSPOUT - SCUPPER T.0. PARAPET TOR OF PARAPET
THROUGH PARAPET ELEVATION

08 OVERFLOW SCUPPER - T.0. SHEATHING TOP OF SHEATHING
THROUGH PARAPET ELEVATION

o ROOF DRAIN - REFER TO T.0. FRAMING TOP OF FRAMING
PLUMBING DRAWINGS ELEVATION

)] OVERFLOW DRAIN - REFER T.0. WALL TOP OF WALL
TO PLUMBING DRAWINGS ELEVATION

Qﬁ GENERAL DIRECTION OF
ROCF SLOPE

fancka + riley
architects

22855-E SAVI RANCH PKWY
YORBA LINDA, CA 92887
PR: 714.283.1905

FX: 716.455.1313
RICHARD W. TANAKA ARCHITECT
MICHAEL N. RILEY ARCHITECT

SEALES AS STATED ARE VALD ORLY ON ORIGINAL IRAWING
"THE DINENSIONS OF WHICH ARE 30 HCHES X 42 INCHES

THS DOCUENT AND THE IDEAS AND DESIGHS INCORFORATED
HEREIN ~ AS AN INSTRUPENT OF SERVCE - ARE THE

OF TANAKA RIEY ARCHETECTS, INC. D SHALL NOT 8E COPED
OR BEFRODICED N WHOLE OR N PART WITHOUT THE WRITTER

TOENTIFIED AND HOT 70 BE USED OR ANY OTHER FROMECT
EXCEPT 5 AGREEMENT WATH THE ARCHITECTS
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+25'-5 ¢
T.0. PARAPET

¢ +0
FINISH FLOOR

ELEVATION { TES

%

_%

®

®

€D

EAST BUILDING AND PATIO ELEVATION

SCALE: l/&*=1'-0"

+23'-3 ¢
T.0. PARAPET

000
FINISH FLOOR
4, @®
B . G
D) \L—.
J. o | N
i Fe XA
x z @D
S0 ™ T
FINISH FLOOR
D) G X0l EX5 D) EXS

SOUTH BUILDING ELEVATION

SCALE: /4" =1'-0"

HEIGHT REFERENCES TAKEN FROM DATUM FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION 0'-0° UNO - VERIFY MATERIAL /
COLOR FINISHES WITH DRAWNGS AND NOTIFY ARCHITECT OF DISCREPANCIES FRIOR TO APFLYING
ANY FINISH - FIELD VERIFY ALL ELEVATIONS AND DIMENSIONS

PROVIDE ADDRESS NUMBERS MINIMUM 6 INCHES HIGH IN CONTRASTING COLORS / MATERIALS TO
BUILDING WHICH ARE VISIBLE DAY AND NIGHT AND LEGIBLE FROM STREET FRONTING FROPERTY

CAULK WINDOW AND DOOR FRAMES AND PENETRATIONS AT EXTERIOR FINISH - MASK GLAZING PRIOR
TO PAINTING - INSTALL NEW ROOFING MATERIALS PRIOR TO EXTERIOR PLASTER APPLICATION

‘SIGNAGE IS BY OWNER'S VENDOR UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT / SUBMITTAL - POWER FOR ILLUMINATED
SIGNAGE BY CONTRACTOR - LOCATION AND SIZE SHALL BE FIELD COORDINATED WITH SIGN VENDOR

PROVIDE 24, GAUGE MINIMUM GALYANIZED IRON FLASHING - PAINT WHEN EXPOSED TO PUBLIC VIEW -
PROVIDE WEEP SCREEDS WITH MINIMUM VERTICAL ATTACHMENT OF 3-l/2 INCHES AT FOUNDATION
SILL PLATE OF EXTERIOR STUD WALLS - COORDINATE GRADES AT PERIMETER OF BULDING WITH
CIVIL DRAWINGS OR EXISTING CONDITIONS AS WELL AS DISABLED ACCESS GUIDELINES AND DETAILS -
NOTIFY ARCHITECT OF ANY DISCREPANCIES

REFER T0 ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS FCR EXTERIOR LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS - LOCATE AS SHOWN ON
ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS - NOTIFY ARCHITECT OF DISCREPANCIES )

THE INTENTION OF BUILDING DESIGN IS THAT AL MECHANICAL UMITS AND OTHER ROOF MOUNTED
EQUIPMENT SHALL BE SCREENED FROM VIEW BY PARAPET OR ROOF MOUNTED SCREEN ELEMENTS -
UNO - NOTIFY ARCHITECT IF FRAMED ELEVATIONS WILL NOT ACCOMPLISH SCREENING

WHERE EXTERIOR WOOD TRIM OR SIDING IS SPECIFIED: USE HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED FASTENERS -
INSTALL IN LONGEST PRACTICAL LENGTHS TO MINIMIZE JOINTS - PRIME PRIOR TO INSTALLATION

EXTERIOR WALL SHALL BE COMPLETE SYSTEM INCLLDING ALL STIFFENERS, FASTENERS, SEALANTS,
ADHESIVES, MISCELLANEQUS PIECES, AND MATERIAL THICKNESSES AS REQUIRED TO FORM A HIGH
QUALITY WATERPROOF ENCLOSURE TO COMPLY WITH SPECIFICATIONS / PROFILES SHOWN - DETALS
NOT SHOWN ARE SIMILAR IN CHARACTER TO THOSE DETAILED - CONSLLT ARCHITECT BEFORE
PROCEEDING WHERE SPECIFIC DIMENSIONS, DETAILS, OR DESIGN INTENT CANNOT BE DETERMINED

PROVIDE EXPANSION AND CONTROL JOINTS AS REQUIRED OR AS SHOWN - LOCATION OF EXPANSION
AND CONTROL JOINTS SHALL BE REVIEWED WITH THE ARCHITECT

SEALANTS SHALL BE INSTALLED WITH APPROPRIATE JOINT FILLER - PROVIDE COLOR FOR SEALANTS
EXPOSED TO VIEW AS SELECTED BY ARCHITECT - SEALANT MANUFACTURER SHALL VERIFY THAT ALL
‘SEALANTS USED FOR EXTERICR WALL ARE CORRECT FOR APPLICATION SHOWN AND COMPATIBLE WITH
‘EACH OTHER BEFORE, DLRING AND AFTER CURING

WHERE APPLICABLE - REFER TO ENLARGED ELEVATIONS, DETARS, AND WALL SECTIONS FOR
'ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REGARDING EXTERICR CONDITIONS

ALL EXTERIOR MATERIAL / FINISHES SHALL WRAP QUTSIDE CORNERS AND END AT INSIDE CORNERS
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE - MATERIAL AND FINISH TERMINATION POINT SHALL BE AS DETERMINED
BY ARCHITECT WHERE NOT SPECIFICALLY SHOWN OR NOTED IN DRAWINGS - REVEALS AND FINISHES
SHALL NOT END AT AN OUTSIOE CORNER UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED OR DETAILED AS SUCH

KEY NOTES

EX0:

EXISTING EXTERIOR FINISHES TO REMAIN - PROTECT IN PLACE

EX02:  EXISTING ALUMINUM STOREFRONT WINDOWS AND DOORS TO REMAIN - FROTECT N PLACE
EX03:  EXISTING LIGHT FIXTURE TO REMAN - PROTECT IN PLACE

EXO4:  EXISTING DOOR TO REMAIN - PROTECT IN PLACE

EX0S:  EXISTING METAL RALLING AT PATIO - PROTECT i¥ PLACE.

EX06:  TRANSLUCENT GLASS IN EXISTING ALUMINLIM STOREFRONT FRAMES

EXO7:

NEW STRING LIGHTS

EX0B:  EXISTING METAL AWNING TO REMAIN

EX09:  EXISTING ROOF ACCESS LADDER

EXI0:  ELECTRICAL PANEL - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS
EXISTING TRASH ENCLOSURE

EXI

EXi2:  MAIN SERVICE SWITCHBOARD - REFER TO ELECTRICAL

EXI%:  SIGN LOCATION - PLYWOOD BACKING PROVIDED BY LANDLORD
Bil: EXSTING HETAL CANCPY - FROTECT N PLACE
EXIS:  EXISTING GREEN SCREEN - PROTECT IN PLACE
EXTERIOR FINISHES
1o . RN WL
COLOR: SW6258 TRICORN BLACK
FINISH: SATIN

SYMBOLS LEGEND

7)) HATERIAL AND FINSH INDICATOR - REFER TO FINSH LEGEND

AT EXTERIOR FLASTER - PROVIDE PREFABRICATED METAL CONTROL OR EXPANSION JOINTS AT
LOCATIONS SHOWN ~ METAL LATH TO STCP ON EITHER SIDE OF JOINT

CJ  PLASTER CONTROL JOINT OF COLOR TO EJ  EXPANSION JOINT OF COLOR TO MATCH
ADJAY

tanaka + riley

architects

22855-E SAVI RANCH PKWY
YORBA LINDA, CA 92887
PH: 714,283,190

FX: 714.455.1313
RICHARD W. TANAKA ARCHITECT
MICHAEL N. RILEY ARCHITECT
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FINISH FLOOR
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ELEVATION( TES

HEIGHT REFERENCES TAKEN FROM DATUM FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION 0'-0° UNO - VERIFY MATERIAL /
COLOR FINISHES WITH DRAWINGS AND NOTIFY ARCHITECT OF DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO APPLYING
ANY FINISH - FIELD YERIFY ALL ELEVATIONS AND DIMENSIONS

PROVIDE ADDRESS NUMBERS MINIMUM 6 INCHES HIGH IN CONTRASTING COLORS / MATERIALS TO
BUILDING WHICH ARE VISIBLE DAY AND NIGHT AND LEGIBLE FROM STREET FRONTING PROPERTY

CAULK WINDOW AND DOOR FRAMES AND PENETRATIONS AT EXTERIOR FINISH - MASK GLAZING FRIOR
‘O PAINTING - INSTALL NEW ROOFING MATERIALS PRIOR TO EXTERIOR PLASTER APPLICATION

SIGNAGE IS BY OWNER'S VENDOR UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT / SUBMITTAL - POWER FOR ILLUMINATED
SIGNAGE BY CONTRACTOR - LOCATION AND SIZE SHALL BE FIELD COORDINATED WITH SIGN VENDOR

PROVIDE 24 GAUGE MINIMUM GALVANIZED IRON FLASHING - PAINT WHEN EXPOSED TO PUBLIC VIEW -
PROVIDE WEEP SCREEDS WITH MINMUM VERTICAL ATTACHMENT OF 3-1/2 INCHES AT FOUNDATION
SILL PLATE OF EXTERIOR STUD WALLS - COORDINATE GRADES AT PERIMETER OF BUILDING WITH
CIVIL DRAYINGS OR EXISTING CONDITIONS AS WELL AS DISABLED.ACCESS GUIDELINES AND DETAILS -
NOTIFY ARCHITECT OF ANY DISCREPANCIES

REFER TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS FOR EXTERIOR LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS ~ LOCATE AS SHOWN ON
ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS - NOTIFY ARCHITECT OF DISCREPANCIES

THE INTENTION OF BUILDING DESIGN IS THAT ALL MECHANICAL UNITS AND OTHER ROOF MOUNTED
EQUIPMENT SHALL BE SCREENED FROM VIEW BY PARAPET OR ROCF MOUNTED SCREEN ELEMENTS -
UNO - NOTIFY ARCHITECT IF FRAMED ELEVATIONS WILL NOT ACCOMFLISH SCREENING

WHERE EXTERIOR WOOD TRIM CR SIDING [S SPECIFIED: USE HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED FASTENERS -
INSTALL IN LONGEST PRACTICAL LENGTHS TO MINIMIZE JOINTS - PRIME PRIOR TO INSTALLATION

EXTERIOR WALL SHALL BE COMPLETE SYSTEM INCLUDING AL STIFFENERS, FASTENERS, SEALANTS,
ADHESIVES, MISCELLANEOUS PIECES, AND MATERIAL THICKNESSES AS REGURED TO FORM A HIGH
QUALITY WATERPROOF ENCLOSURE TO COMPLY WITH SPECIFICATIONS / PROFILES SHOWN - DETAILS
NOT SHOWN ARE SIMILAR IN CHARACTER TO THOSE DETAILED - CONSULT ARCHITECT BEFORE
PROCEEDING WHERE SFECIFIC DIMENSIONS, DETAILS, OR DESIGN INTENT CANNOT BE DETERMINED

PROVIDE EXPANSION AND CONTROL JOINTS AS REQUIRED OR AS SHOWN - LOCATICN OF EXPANSION
AND CONTROL JOINTS SHALL BE REVIEWED WITH THE ARCHITECT

SEALANTS SHALL BE INSTALLED WITH APPROPRIATE JOINT FILLER - PROVIDE COLOR FOR SEALANTS
EXPOSED TO VIEW AS SELECTED BY ARCHITECT - SEALANT MANUFACTURER SHALL VERIFY THAT ALL
SEALANTS USED FOR EXTERIOR WALL ARE CORRECT FOR APPLICATION SHOWN AND COMPATIBLE WITH
EACH OTHER BEFORE, DLRING AND AFTER CURING

WHERE APPLICABLE - REFER TO ENLARGED ELEVATIONS, DETAILS, AND WALL SECTIONS FOR
'ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REGARDING EXTERIOR CONDITIONS

ALL EXTERIOR MATERIAL / FINISHES SHALL WRAP OUTSIDE CORNERS AND END AT INSIDE CORNERS
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE - MATERIAL AND FINISH TERMINATION POINT SHALL BE AS DETERMINED
BY ARCHITECT WHERE NOT SPECIFICALLY SHOWN OR NOTED IN DRAWINGS - REVEALS AND FINISHES
SHALL NOT END AT AN OUTSIDE CORNER UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED OR DETAILED AS SUCK

KEY NOTES

EX0i:  EXISTING EXTERIOR FINISHES TO REMAIN - PROTECT IN PLACE

EX02:  EXISTING ALUMINUM STOREFRONT WINDOWS AND DOCRS TG REMAIN - PROTECT IN PLACE
EX03:  EXISTING LIGHT FIXTURE TO REMAIN - PROTECT IN PLACE

EX0h:  EXISTING DOOR TO REMAIN ~ FROTECT IN PLACE

EX0G:  EXISTING METAL RAILING AT PATIO - PROTECT IN FLACE

EX06:  TRANSLUCENT GLASS IN EXISTING ALUMINLM STOREFRONT FRAMES

EXO7:  NEW STRING LIGHTS

EX0
EX09:
EXi0:

EXISTING METAL AWNING TO REMAIN

EXISTING ROOF ACCESS LADDER

ELECTRICAL PANEL - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS.
EXISTING TRASH ENCLOSURE

MAIN SERVICE SWITCHBOARD - REFER TO ELECTRICAL

EXll:

2 =2
I

EX
EX|
EX5:  EXISTING GREEN SCREEN - PROTECT IN PLACE

&

SIGN LOCATION - PLYWOOD BACKING PROVIDED BY LANDLORD

=

EXISTING METAL CANOPY - PROTECT IN FLACE

EXTERIOR FINISHES

C 1D rramm
MFR: SHERWIN WILLIAMS
COLOR: SW6258 TRICORN BLACK
FINISH: SATIN

SYMBOLS LEGEND

() HATERAL 48D FINSH INICATOR - REFER T0 FINSH LEGEHD

AT EXTERIOR PLASTER - PROVIDE PREFABRICATED METAL CONTROL OR EXPANSION JOINTS AT
LOCATIONS SHOWN - METAL LATH TO STOP ON EITHER SIDE OF JOINT

CJ  PLASTER CONTROL JOINT OF COLOR TO EJ  EXPANSION JOINT OF COLOR TO MATCH
MATCH ADJACENT SURFACES - MFR: AMICO ADJACENT SURFACES - MFR: AMICO

ZINC CONTROL JOINT NO. CJ380-124" GRIPLOCK EXPANSION JOINT NO H2
T TEMPERED GLASS TS TEMPERED SPANDREL GLASS
$  SPANDREL GLASS SG  SAFETY GLASS

tanaka + riley
architects

22855-E SAVI RANCH PKWY
YORBA LINDA, CA 92887

PH: 714.283.1908
FX: 714.455.1313

RICHARD W. TANAKA ARCHITECT
MICHAEL N. RILEY ARCHITECT

SCALES 18 STATED ARE YALID ORLY ON ORIGINAL DRANG -
“THE DIMENSIONS OF WHICH ABE 30 INCHES X 42 NCHES
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HEREN - 45 AN NSTRAPENT OF SERICE -

OF TANAKA RILEY ARCHITECTS, 5. AXD SHALL NOT BE COPLED
OR REFROGUCED IN WHOLE OR I PART WITHOUT THE WRTTEN
AAUTHORZATION OF THNARA RILEY ARCHTTECTS - THE DOCUNENT
18 ONLY 70 B USED FOR THE PROVECT AND SITE SPECFICALLY
IDENTIFI) 440 NOT 7O BE USED ON ANY OTAER PROCECT
BY AGREEMENT WITH THE ARCKITECTS
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